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Anestesio_HCGR Fernanda Silveira Machado 29/03/1994 80,04 79 64,5 100 89 1 2ªchamada para matricula

Anestesio_HCGR Victória Kreling Lau 21/09/1995 79,78 80 72,5 80 78 2 2ªchamada para matricula

Anestesio_HCGR Rene dos Reis Piornedo 25/05/1986 79,69 81 39,5 80 68 3 2ªchamada para matricula

Anestesio_HCGR Camila Ribas Mendes 19/08/1987 78,87 81 35,5 70 60 4 2ªchamada para matricula

Anestesio_HCGR MATHEUS JANONES ARANTES 11/05/1993 78,79 81 33 70 59 5 2ªchamada para matricula

Anestesio_HCGR Fabricio Casarin 18/10/1986 78,61 78 47 100 84 6 2ªchamada para matricula

Anestesio_HCGR Monique de Moura Machado 15/05/1992 78,6 77 76,5 100 93 7 2ªchamada para matricula

Anestesio_HCGR Lucas de Souza 27/08/1994 78,5 80 30 80 65 8 Classificado

Anestesio_HCGR Bruna Carolina Hasse 08/02/1995 78,42 77 70,5 100 91 9 Classificado

Anestesio_HCGR Leonardo Kreutz Rodrigues 09/07/1996 77,54 78 58 80 73 10 Classificado

Anestesio_HCGR Geison Leonardo Fernandes Pinto 10/02/1984 76,78 77 62,5 80 75 11 Classificado

Anestesio_HCGR LUANA PREVEDELLO SIGANSKI 29/06/1992 76,13 77 10% 43,5 70 68 12 Classificado

Anestesio_HCGR Julia Santos Soares 12/03/1995 75,49 77 43 70 62 13 Classificado

Anestesio_HCGR Morgana junqueira vilela 20/12/1994 74,96 77 10% 31,5 60 57 14 Classificado

Anestesio_HCGR Daniel eduardo eller neto 05/05/1993 74,92 78 29 55 47 15 Classificado

Anestesio_HCGR Bruna Aparecida Riva da Silva 10/09/1993 74,92 77 24 70 56 16 Classificado

Anestesio_HCGR Jorge Yukio Horstmann Murata 25/05/1991 74,71 77 28,5 65 54 17 Classificado

Anestesio_HCGR Mateus Leal Daitx 07/06/1994 90,41 92,4 10% 33 80 72 Desistente

Anestesio_HCGR Luís Fernando Oro 06/03/1993 89,55 91,3 10% 37 80 74 Desistente

Anestesio_HCGR Athos Paulo Santos Martini 12/07/1992 90,08 88 10% 96,5 100 100 Desistente

Anestesio_HCGR Gabriel Dotta Abech 31/01/1995 78,3 87 0 0 0 Desistente

Anestesio_HCGR Vládia Bezerra Oliveira 28/05/1980 84,58 84,7 10% 43 90 83 Desistente

Anestesio_HCGR Gustavo Szczecinski Puchalski 16/06/1994 75,6 84 0 0 0 Desistente

Anestesio_HCGR Bruno Seligmann Rodrigues 09/07/1996 83,45 83,6 10% 62 80 82 Desistente

Anestesio_HCGR Guilherme de Araujo 13/11/1990 73,8 82 0 0 0 Desistente

Anestesio_HCGR MARINA PALHANO DE ALMEIDA 18/01/1996 82,63 82 72,5 95 88 Desistente

Anestesio_HCGR EDUARDO DE SÁ TSCHUMI 07/03/1994 80,33 81 37,5 90 74 Desistente

Anestesio_HCGR DANIEL PRATES BALDEZ 18/11/1989 72 80 0 0 0 Desistente

Anestesio_HCGR Christine Horner 14/11/1995 71,1 79 0 0 0 Desistente

Anestesio_HCGR Lourenço Fleck Gomes Carneiro 30/09/1995 71,1 79 0 0 0 Desistente

Anestesio_HCGR Mônica Cavanus Feijó 19/02/1993 70,29 78,1 10% 0 0 0 Desistente

Anestesio_HCGR Alana Carolina de Paula 21/09/1994 69,3 77 10% 0 0 0 Desistente

Anestesio_HCGR Agnaldo Rodrigues Pereira Junior 26/01/1996 69,3 77 0 0 0 Desistente

Anestesio_HCGR Henrique Perosa Scapin 03/10/1995 69,3 77 0 0 0 Desistente

Anestesio_HCGR Ana Paula Farias de Britto Freire 19/02/1995 69,3 77 0 0 0 Desistente

Anestesio_HCGR Waleska Nunes Maffei 20/02/1993 69,3 77 0 0 0 Desistente

Cirurgia Geral_HGCR Mauricio Guagnini Boldo 13/07/1993 79,97 81 49 80 71 1 Matriculado

Cirurgia Geral_HGCR Lorena Carolina Neto Tellez 27/07/1996 76,25 77 45 80 70 2 2ªChamada para Matricula

Cirurgia Geral_HGCR Marina Grzybowski Paranhos 23/03/1994 75,96 75 48,5 100 85 3 2ªChamada para Matricula

Cirurgia Geral_HGCR Kaio Schroeder Mattos 29/03/1997 75,91 78 27 70 57 4 Classificado

Cirurgia Geral_HGCR Dhara Giovanna Santin de Souza 08/06/1996 75,54 78 38 60 53 5 Classificado

Cirurgia Geral_HGCR Rafael Mendes Pereira 29/05/1993 75,07 76 35,5 80 67 6 Classificado

Cirurgia Geral_HGCR Caroline de Aguiar dos Santos 13/04/1995 74,86 75 58,5 80 74 7 Classificado

Cirurgia Geral_HGCR Eduardo Feminella Praun 14/02/1996 74,66 76 22 80 63 8 Classificado

Cirurgia Geral_HGCR Jorides Zoratto Neto 15/01/1996 74,62 76 44 70 62 9 Classificado

Cirurgia Geral_HGCR Vanessa Costa Muniz 07/01/1996 73,96 75 52 70 65 10 Classificado

Cirurgia Geral_HGCR Rodrigo Scopel Barbosa 27/01/1995 73,73 75 21 80 62 11 Classificado

Cirurgia Geral_HGCR Eduardo Mund Carreirão Danielli 23/09/1993 72,25 74 25 70 57 12 Classificado

Cirurgia Geral_HGCR Matheus da Freiria Muneratto 12/09/1995 72,03 74 17,5 70 54 13 Classificado

Cirurgia Geral_HGCR Nicole Compagnoni Gallina 20/06/1996 71,37 74 19 60 48 14 Classificado

Cirurgia Geral_HGCR Filipe Lennert Silva 04/03/1997 81,72 85 34 60 52 Desistente

Cirurgia Geral_HGCR Ângelo Ferrari da Silva 08/03/1997 75,5 83 26,5 0 8 Desistente

Cirurgia Geral_HGCR Luís Filipi Caetano Rodrigues 26/10/1996 78,42 82 14 60 46 Desistente

Cirurgia Geral_HGCR Uriah Martelli Glaza 23/03/1995 72,21 79 37 0 11 Desistente

Cirurgia Geral_HGCR BIANCA LUIZA RAUBER 16/05/1995 69,62 76 40,5 0 12 Desistente

Cirurgia Geral_HGCR BEATRIZ BRANDEL BOSIO 17/04/1996 67,79 74 39,5 0 12 Desistente

Cirurgia Geral_HGCR Giovanna Patricio Feltrin 17/10/1996 67,35 74 25 0 7,5 Desistente

Clinica Medica_HGCR Rafael Felipe Koch 01/03/1989 81,54 83,6 10% 16 75 63 1 Matriculado

Clinica Medica_HGCR George Luiz Welter Corrêa 05/12/1993 80,62 80 54 100 86 2 Matriculado

Clinica Medica_HGCR Giuliano Leonel Xavier Aguiar 27/12/1993 79,75 79 55 100 87 3 Matriculado

Clinica Medica_HGCR Vitória Formentini Chiesa 04/05/1996 77,42 78,1 10% 41 75 71 4 2ªChamada para matricula

Clinica Medica_HGCR Aline Cristina Costa Bulcão 16/08/1996 76,85 78 35 80 67 5 2ªChamada para matricula

Clinica Medica_HGCR Maitê Andres Colussi 23/10/1994 76,82 76 59 95 84 6 2ªChamada para matricula

Clinica Medica_HGCR Bruna Rudolfo Faraco 07/10/1995 76,62 75 70,5 100 91 7 2ªChamada para matricula

Clinica Medica_HGCR Kaue Caetano Bonacio 28/02/1995 76,46 77 10% 42 75 72 8 2ªChamada para matricula

Clinica Medica_HGCR Beatriz Cordeiro Santos 14/11/1995 76,17 76 49 90 78 9 2ªChamada para matricula



Clinica Medica_HGCR Guilherme Rocha Spiller 08/08/1994 76,07 77 39 80 68 10 2ªChamada para matricula

Clinica Medica_HGCR MILENA DELAI 14/07/1994 75,93 76 41 90 75 11 Classificado

Clinica Medica_HGCR Bárbara Cavalheiro Locks 28/06/1991 75,73 77 51 70 64 12 Classificado

Clinica Medica_HGCR Joao Vitor Paim Firmino 06/09/1994 75,36 75 52 90 79 13 Classificado

Clinica Medica_HGCR Francisca Begnini 30/01/1996 75,09 75 43 90 76 14 Classificado

Clinica Medica_HGCR Mariana Rudek 27/06/1991 75,02 74 59 95 84 15 Classificado

Clinica Medica_HGCR Fernanda Augusta da Motta Cabral Caron 08/08/1992 74,71 73 67 100 90 16 Classificado

Clinica Medica_HGCR cibele avila gomes 25/05/1991 74,14 71,5 10% 75 95 98 17 Classificado

Clinica Medica_HGCR LUIZ HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA 12/04/1993 74,09 74 39,5 90 75 18 Classificado

Clinica Medica_HGCR Roberta Serafini 02/09/1994 73,99 74,8 10% 27 75 67 19 Classificado

Clinica Medica_HGCR Mateus Nath 07/02/1996 73,46 72 60 98 87 20 Classificado

Clinica Medica_HGCR JHONATHAN LUIZ DE GOUVEIA 12/10/1994 73,15 72 45 100 84 21 Classificado

Clinica Medica_HGCR Camila Marchi Blatt 28/03/1995 72,92 72 49 95 81 22 Classificado

Clinica Medica_HGCR Amanda Alberici 16/03/1995 72,06 73 37 75 64 23 Classificado

Clinica Medica_HGCR Yago Augusto Furtado Ovídio 22/07/1992 71,84 73 18 80 61 24 Classificado

Clinica Medica_HGCR larissa valente ramos rocha 11/01/1996 71 73 25 65 53 25 Classificado

Clinica Medica_HGCR RAQUEL ERBICE DURGANTE 23/07/1997 70,46 72 48,5 60 57 26 Classificado

Clinica Medica_HGCR Bernardo Gamborgi Silveira 22/02/1997 82,75 83,6 10% 41 80 75 Desistente

Clinica Medica_HGCR Felipe Dierings Andreis 31/01/1994 74,7 83 0 0 0 Desistente

Clinica Medica_HGCR Ana Clara Aguiar Dávila 12/01/1997 74,25 82,5 10% 0 0 0 Desistente

Clinica Medica_HGCR Lucas Emanuel Marzzani 31/05/1996 81,13 82 46 85 73 Desistente

Clinica Medica_HGCR Julia Isabel Richter Cicogna 06/04/1995 73,8 82 0 0 0 Desistente

Clinica Medica_HGCR Germano Ramos dos Reis 18/11/1997 73,26 81,4 10% 0 0 0 Desistente

Clinica Medica_HGCR BIANCA ROSIN DE OLIVEIRA 31/08/1995 72,9 81 0 0 0 Desistente

Clinica Medica_HGCR BRUNO DEMARTINI CARVALHO 19/11/1989 72,27 80,3 10% 0 0 0 Desistente

Clinica Medica_HGCR PAOLA RIBEIRO 11/02/1995 72 80 0 0 0 Desistente

Clinica Medica_HGCR TATIANE COMUNELLO 24/09/1994 79,36 80 58,5 80 74 Desistente

Clinica Medica_HGCR Guilherme Ferreira Zonta 04/11/1995 78,23 79 51 80 71 Desistente

Clinica Medica_HGCR Carina Andressa Dick 20/08/1995 79,64 79 63 95 85 Desistente

Clinica Medica_HGCR Daniele Carolina Silveira Battaglini 02/08/1989 78,02 78 67 83 78 Desistente

Clinica Medica_HGCR Pedro Búrigo Costa 15/02/1994 78,09 78 53 90 79 Desistente

Clinica Medica_HGCR Luiz Antonio Pedrini Tachini 11/07/1996 69,3 77 0 0 0 Desistente

Clinica Medica_HGCR Heloisa Batista Teza 05/11/1993 69,3 77 0 0 0 Desistente

Clinica Medica_HGCR LEANDRO CARVALHO PINTO 01/03/1985 68,4 76 0 0 0 Desistente

Clinica Medica_HGCR Ariana Custódio Vieira 08/02/1994 68,4 76 0 0 0 Desistente

Clinica Medica_HGCR NATHALIA HELBIG DIAS 15/12/1996 67,5 75 0 0 0 Desistente

Clinica Medica_HGCR Karina Weber 20/05/1997 67,5 75 0 0 0 Desistente

Clinica Medica_HGCR Patrick Luan Michailoff 19/04/1993 66,6 74 0 0 0 Desistente

Clinica Medica_HGCR Guilherme Zini Reis 26/12/1989 66,6 74 0 0 0 Desistente

Clinica Medica_HGCR Mariana de Almeida Giffoni 25/09/1995 65,34 72,6 10% 0 0 0 Desistente

Clinica Medica_HGCR Matheus Fernandes Leite 25/11/1992 64,8 72 0 0 0 Desistente

Ortopedia_HGCR Georgia Zandomenico Perito 16/01/1998 70,61 71 37 80 67 1 2ªChamada para matricula

Ortopedia_HGCR felipe thiago ferrari 17/11/1989 69,51 72 17 60 47 2 Classificado

Ortopedia_HGCR Matheus Uriel Senna Klipp 11/12/1995 69,11 72 27 50 43 3 Classificado

Ortopedia_HGCR Renato Uliano Perin Filho 12/05/1995 67,99 71 19,5 50 41 4 Classificado

Ortopedia_HGCR Mateus Borin 06/09/1996 79,2 88 10% 0 0 0 Desistente

Ortopedia_HGCR Edson Acioli Henrique Junior 31/10/1991 72 80 0 0 0 Desistente

Ortopedia_HGCR FRANZ KOZLOWSKI NETO 06/09/1994 72,14 73 4,5 90 64 Desistente

Ortopedia_HGCR Francisco de Souza Santos 21/12/1992 63,9 71 0 0 0 Desistente

Otorrino_HGCR Paula Nikolay 02/02/1994 84,13 85 56 85 76 1 Matriculado

Otorrino_HGCR Henrique Carvalho 04/06/1991 82,11 83 48,5 85 74 2 2ªChamada para matricula

Otorrino_HGCR Bruno Rafael Sabel 26/04/1991 81,61 81 57 100 87 3 Classificado

Otorrino_HGCR Luisi Maria Mezzomo 11/06/1996 81,32 83 34 80 66 4 Classificado

Otorrino_HGCR Glória Sulczinski Lazzaretti 02/06/1995 81,3 81,4 10% 57 80 80 5 Classificado

Otorrino_HGCR Julia Caldas Bedin 06/10/1994 80,94 80 88 90 89 6 Classificado

Otorrino_HGCR Tiago Dornelles Frohlich 07/02/1994 80,56 79 82 100 95 7 Classificado

Otorrino_HGCR THAUANY FABBRI CORA 29/06/1995 80,35 79 75 100 93 8 Classificado

Otorrino_HGCR Vitor Takashiba 21/03/1995 77,92 79 29 85 68 9 Classificado

Otorrino_HGCR ALLAN GALANTI ZARPELON 10/08/1994 77,38 80 27,5 65 54 10 Classificado

Otorrino_HGCR Martina Vitória Flach Dietrich 25/09/1994 85,48 85 66 100 90 Desistente

Otorrino_HGCR VITOR BITTAR PRADO 24/08/1994 76,23 84,7 10% 0 0 0 Desistente

Otorrino_HGCR LUIZA CABREIRA BRUST 07/09/1993 73,8 82 0 0 0 Desistente

Otorrino_HGCR MARIAH GIMENIS 27/05/1996 73,8 82 0 0 0 Desistente

Otorrino_HGCR Renan Gomes Viana Niero 12/09/1991 71,1 79 0 0 0 Desistente

Otorrino_HGCR Henrique Gonçalves Duchini 19/11/1991 71,1 79 0 0 0 Desistente

Urologia_HGCR Nathan Henrique dos Santos 26/09/1990 92,08 93,33 71 85 81 1 Matriculado

Urologia_HGCR Daniel Pires Vaz 06/09/1992 90,95 93,33 45 80 70 2 Desistente

Urologia_HGCR Pedro de Castro Martins de Morais 09/10/1988 90,55 93,33 55 70 66 3 2ªChamada para matricula

Urologia_HGCR Ricardo Fiad Biolo 13/11/1992 85,61 86,67 67 80 76 4 Classificado

Urologia_HGCR Éverton Simon Possamai Della 01/05/1994 84,4 83,33 80 100 94 5 Classificado

Urologia_HGCR Paola Mello de Souza 28/07/1993 84,3 86,67 53,5 67 63 6 Classificado



Urologia_HGCR MARCELO RANDON GALLEGOS MONTERROSO27/02/1989 84,27 88 10% 48,5 45 51 7 Classificado

Urologia_HGCR ADEMIR JOSÉ DE MOURA JÚNIOR 23/01/1981 84,05 90 55 20 31 8 Classificado

Urologia_HGCR Douglas da Costa Vanni 22/09/1992 81 90 0 0 0 Desistente

Urologia_HGCR Rodrigo Furian El Ammar 13/11/1993 78 86,67 0 0 0 Desistente

Urologia_HGCR Gabriel Bonfante Scarpa Vasconcellos 07/03/1994 78 86,67 0 0 0 Desistente

Urologia_HGCR Fellipe Danezi Felin 15/07/1994 78 86,67 0 0 0 Desistente

Urologia_HGCR Leandro Vicente Zoehler 23/05/1992 78 86,67 0 0 0 Desistente

Urologia_HGCR Eduardo Zanotta Rodrigues 25/04/1991 78 86,67 0 0 0 Desistente

Urologia_HGCR RAFAEL DIAS DA CUNHA 22/08/1990 75 83,33 0 0 0 Desistente

Urologia_HGCR LUIS OCTAVIO HAUSCHILD 29/07/1993 75 83,33 0 0 0 Desistente

Urologia_HGCR Bruno Trentini 30/05/1990 75 83,33 0 0 0 Desistente

Urologia_HGCR Joaquim Francisco Mesquita Filho 26/04/1988 75 83,33 0 0 0 Desistente

Urologia_HGCR MATHEUS MEHRET MOLETA 17/03/1993 75 83,33 0 0 0 Desistente

Urologia_HGCR Kevin Verdin Phillips 24/03/1992 75 83,33 0 0 0 Desistente

Pediatria_HIJAF Manoela de Mello Borges 08/11/1995 77,85 80 47 70 59 1 Matriculado

Pediatria_HIJAF CAMILA HAAG 24/03/1995 73,2 73 50 100 75 2 Matriculado

Pediatria_HIJAF Ana Carolina Thomaselli Fuck 24/05/1995 72,9 73 64 80 72 3 Matriculado

Pediatria_HIJAF Ramon Fernandes Olm 28/10/1995 72,65 73 59 80 70 4 Trancamento Militar

Pediatria_HIJAF Maria Luiza Campos Felipe 03/01/1994 71,35 71 49 100 75 5 Matriculado

Pediatria_HIJAF Maria Fernanda Pinto 27/07/1995 71,35 71 49 100 75 6 Matriculado

Pediatria_HIJAF Leticia Matos dos Santos 08/08/1996 71,35 73 33 80 57 7 2ªChamada para matricula

Pediatria_HIJAF MATEUS OLIVEIRA VIEIRA 05/08/1992 71,12 70,4 10% 61 80 78 8 2ªChamada para matricula

Pediatria_HIJAF Caroline da Cunha Assis Almeida 31/03/1996 70,85 72 41 80 61 9 2ªChamada para matricula

Pediatria_HIJAF Guilherme José de Paula 03/03/1992 70,8 73 32 70 51 10 2ªChamada para matricula

Pediatria_HIJAF Fernanda Louise Sothe 12/12/1992 70,55 71 43 90 67 11 2ªChamada para matricula

Pediatria_HIJAF Rebeca Vilaça Faria 10/08/1993 70,28 72 29,5 80 55 12 2ªChamada para matricula

Pediatria_HIJAF Laura Mielczarski Gomes Soares 06/05/1996 70,25 71 47 80 64 13 2ªChamada para matricula

Pediatria_HIJAF JULIANA CECCONELLO 16/10/1996 69,95 71 51 70 61 14 2ªChamada para matricula

Pediatria_HIJAF Caroline Louise Machado 21/01/1993 69,65 70 53 80 67 15 Classificados

Pediatria_HIJAF Fernanda Ronzani Busato 21/05/1993 69,48 69 47,5 100 74 16 Classificados

Pediatria_HIJAF Emyle Kaoani de Lima Batista 06/02/1995 69,38 70 37,5 90 64 17 Classificados

Pediatria_HIJAF Pâmela Najla Ribeiro Rocha 21/09/1993 69,35 71 29 80 55 18 Classificados

Pediatria_HIJAF Jéssica Jacques Berger 20/09/1992 69,25 68 61 100 81 19 Classificados

Pediatria_HIJAF AMANDA KUHL 05/11/1991 69 68 56 100 78 20 Classificados

Pediatria_HIJAF Letícia Valderrama 26/11/1995 68,7 69 32 100 66 21 Classificados

Pediatria_HIJAF Débora Campos Pulido 01/11/1995 68,5 69 28 100 64 22 Classificados

Pediatria_HIJAF Isadora Fachim 18/09/1995 67,65 68 49 80 65 23 Classificados

Pediatria_HIJAF Giselly Dostoievski Quezado Leite Alverne 02/01/1986 81,62 80,3 10% 70 100 94 Desistente

Pediatria_HIJAF BÁRBARA DE SÔUZA NESELLO 28/10/1996 80 Desistente

Pediatria_HIJAF Ana Julia Pessatto Haag 03/02/1997 77,05 79 49 70 60 Desistente

Pediatria_HIJAF MARIA VITÓRIA DELMONACO SPERANDIO 01/03/1995 75,08 77 35,5 80 58 Desistente

Pediatria_HIJAF Isadora Ferraz dos Santos 18/07/1995 76 Desistente

Pediatria_HIJAF Júlia de Oliveira Rodrigues 13/03/1994 76 Desistente

Pediatria_HIJAF Renata Sartoretto 28/06/1995 72,55 74 39 80 60 Desistente

Pediatria_HIJAF Maria Augusta Kormann 16/05/1997 74 Desistente

Pediatria_HIJAF PAULA AGUIAR GRANDI 20/09/1996 73,68 73 59,5 100 80 Desistente

Pediatria_HIJAF Vitoria Yaegashi Zappone 11/06/1994 72,13 73 38,5 90 64 Desistente

Pediatria_HIJAF Lucas Ryba de Oliveira 01/10/1996 73,78 73 61,5 100 81 Desistente

Pediatria_HIJAF Matheus Fernandes Leite 25/11/1992 72 Desistente

Pediatria_HIJAF Luiza Dalavéchia 12/03/1996 72 Desistente

Pediatria_HIJAF CAROLINE AKEMI TENFEN 20/08/1990 70 Desistente

Pediatria_HIJAF Diego Felipe Aguiar de Oliveira 24/03/1997 70 Desistente

Pediatria_HIJAF Cesar Cabral Oliveira 17/12/1990 69 Desistente

Pediatria_HIJAF Thiago Medeiros dos Santos 07/03/1991 68 Desistente

Pediatria_HIJAF Jordana Lima Braga 17/08/1995 68 Desistente

Pediatria_HIJAF Ana Luiza Dal Ponte 14/08/1995 68 Desistente

Pediatria_HIJAF Guilherme Fusiger 10/09/1996 68 Desistente

Pediatria_HIJAF Mariele Faccin Montagner 23/07/1996 68 Desistente

Anestesiologia_HRHDS ELOIZA SAUSEN 01/10/1992 77,63 75,9 10% 49 100 93 1 Matriculado

Anestesiologia_HRHDS Jorge Yukio Horstmann Murata 25/05/1991 77,26 77 32 100 80 2 Matriculado

Anestesiologia_HRHDS Fabricio Casarin 18/10/1986 77,21 78 47 80 70 3 2ªChamada para matricula

Anestesiologia_HRHDS Gustavo Sangiogo da Silva 10/11/1990 76,97 74,8 10% 59 100 96 4 2ªChamada para matricula

Anestesiologia_HRHDS Henrique Perosa Scapin 03/10/1995 76,73 77 61 80 74 5 Classifcado

Anestesiologia_HRHDS Geison Leonardo Fernandes Pinto 10/02/1984 76,66 77 58,5 80 74 6 Classifcado

Anestesiologia_HRHDS Bruna Carolina Hasse 08/02/1995 75,75 77 51,5 70 64 7 Classifcado

Anestesiologia_HRHDS THIAGO DO NASCIMENTO BRASIL 01/10/1993 75,46 75 32 100 80 8 Classifcado

Anestesiologia_HRHDS Morgana junqueira vilela 20/12/1994 74,7 77 10% 23,5 60 54 9 Classifcado

Anestesiologia_HRHDS Vitor deves 16/10/1992 73,82 74 54 80 72 10 Classifcado

Anestesiologia_HRHDS Mateus Leal Daitx 07/06/1994 83,16 92,4 10% 0 0 0 Desistente

Anestesiologia_HRHDS Marcos Teruo Maeda Makita 08/09/1992 76,5 85 0 0 0 Desistente

Anestesiologia_HRHDS Gustavo Heitich Ferrazza 08/04/1994 85,61 84,7 10% 51 100 94 Desistente

Anestesiologia_HRHDS Vládia Bezerra Oliveira 28/05/1980 76,23 84,7 10% 0 0 0 Desistente



Anestesiologia_HRHDS Bruno Seligmann Rodrigues 09/07/1996 75,24 83,6 10% 0 0 0 Desistente

Anestesiologia_HRHDS Christine Horner 14/11/1995 71,1 79 0 0 0 Desistente

Anestesiologia_HRHDS Mônica Cavanus Feijó 19/02/1993 70,29 78,1 10% 0 0 0 Desistente

Anestesiologia_HRHDS Laura Iung Esmeraldino 25/08/1995 70,2 78 0 0 0 Desistente

Anestesiologia_HRHDS Lucas Danielli 11/04/1987 70,2 78 0 0 0 Desistente

Anestesiologia_HRHDS Ana Paula Farias de Britto Freire 19/02/1995 69,3 77 0 0 0 Desistente

Anestesiologia_HRHDS Agnaldo Rodrigues Pereira Junior 26/01/1996 69,3 77 0 0 0 Desistente

Anestesiologia_HRHDS DANIEL GIOVANI TEBALDI 18/10/1994 77,23 76 61 100 88 Desistente

Anestesiologia_HRHDS Priscila Lorenzon 13/07/1992 68,4 76 0 0 0 Desistente

Anestesiologia_HRHDS Francisco Ormidiel Teles de Alcantara Augusto18/05/1993 67,5 75 0 0 0 Desistente

Anestesiologia_HRHDS Marcelo da Silva Maciel 09/03/1984 67,32 74,8 10% 0 0 0 Desistente

Anestesiologia_HRHDS Débora Cavasin Bahr 01/11/1996 66,6 74 0 0 0 Desistente

Anestesiologia_HRHDS LEONARDO GOMES CAMELLO 12/05/1995 66,6 74 0 0 0 Desistente

Anestesiologia_HRHDS GABRIELA HORBE WACHHOLZ 03/06/1996 66,6 74 0 0 0 Desistente

Anestesiologia_HRHDS Marina Machado Ramos 30/10/1996 66,6 74 0 0 0 Desistente

Cardiologia_HRHDS BRUNA MORAIS BARBOSA BREGAGNOLLO 21/06/1988 68,8 66,67 60 100 88 1 Matriculado

Cardiologia_HRHDS Felippe Fernandes Nascimento 08/04/1992 67,66 66,67 33,5 95 77 2 2ªChamada para matricula

Cardiologia_HRHDS Luiz Carlos da Silva Filho 05/07/1966 67,51 70 22 55 45 3 2ªChamada para matricula

Cardiologia_HRHDS ANA CAROLINA CALDARA BARRETO 04/08/1987 65,24 63,33 53 95 82 4 2ªChamada para matricula

Cardiologia_HRHDS Juliana Alzira Gonzales Oliveira Leguizamon 21/10/1986 62,73 60 57,5 100 87 5 Classificado

Cardiologia_HRHDS Beatriz Vieira Roca 17/03/1993 60,27 60 34 75 63 6 Classificado

Cardiologia_HRHDS Deborah Valente Ramos Rocha 27/04/1994 58,82 56,67 39 95 78 7 Classificado

Cardiologia_HRHDS Abiran Dalri Merizio 19/08/1986 56,41 53,33 47 100 84 8 Classificado

Cardiologia_HRHDS João Paulo Souza Brighenti 17/01/1993 55,68 56,67 16 60 47 9 Classificado

Cardiologia_HRHDS Gilvan Magalhaes Pinto 09/08/1981 72 80 0 0 0 Desistente

Cardiologia_HRHDS RAPHAEL DA SILVA ROSA TELES 20/01/1989 72,49 73,33 18 85 65 Desistente

Cardiologia_HRHDS PEDRO IVO BITTENCOURT SANTANA 13/02/1990 80,57 80,66 10% 20 95 80 Desistente

Cardiologia_HRHDS Camila Bussolo Schmitt 18/03/1994 66 73,33 0 0 0 Desistente

Cardiologia_HRHDS ELIANE COSTA DE OLIVEIRA COELHO 01/12/1987 63 70 0 0 0 Desistente

Cardiologia_HRHDS Ana Vitória Mota Gambati 07/06/1992 60 66,67 0 0 0 Desistente

Cardiologia_HRHDS ANGELO HENRIQUE REFATTI SILVA 13/07/1993 60 66,67 0 0 0 Desistente

Cardiologia_HRHDS Thiago Gonçalves Pereira 11/08/1989 68,18 66,67 51 95 82 Desistente

Cardiologia_HRHDS Nayara Aparecida Castro Cintra 07/10/1989 60 66,67 0 0 0 Desistente

Cardiologia_HRHDS ROMULO DE LIMA MORENO 08/02/1991 57 63,33 0 0 0 Desistente

Cardiologia_HRHDS Paula Dierschnabel Weis 23/09/1994 54 60 0 0 0 Desistente

Cardiologia_HRHDS Alan Drew Roca 01/08/1985 51 56,67 0 0 0 Desistente

Cardiologia_HRHDS Jaime Gazola Filho 05/10/1979 51 56,67 0 0 0 Desistente

Cardiologia_HRHDS ivam evaldo kussler 05/07/1981 51 56,67 0 0 0 Desistente

Cardiologia_HRHDS Cleiciane Ramos Capel 21/02/1990 48 53,33 0 0 0 Desistente

Cardiologia_HRHDS Ana Carolina Pedrazza 30/06/1992 48 53,33 0 0 0 Desistente

Cardiologia_HRHDS RALPH NOGUEIRA FERNANDES 30/05/1990 48 53,33 0 0 0 Desistente

Cardiologia_HRHDS WINDER MARCONSINI SOARES 29/01/1991 48 53,33 0 0 0 Desistente

Cardiologia_HRHDS JESSICA CAROLINNE DAMASCENO E SILVA 17/11/1990 48 53,33 0 0 0 Desistente

Cirurgia Geral_HRHDS Diego Castro Musial 31/05/1988 73,15 71 75 100 93 1 Matriculado

Cirurgia Geral_HRHDS Rafael Antonio Caldart Bedin 24/10/1995 72,96 72 62 90 82 2 2ªChamada da matricula

Cirurgia Geral_HRHDS Andre Wanderley de Oliveira Guimares 28/10/1996 72,07 71 39 100 82 3 Classificado

Cirurgia Geral_HRHDS LAURA LISBOA DE SOUZA 17/11/1993 71,98 71 36 100 81 4 Classificado

Cirurgia Geral_HRHDS Mateus Tonus Parisotto 18/10/1992 71,2 71 45 85 73 5 Classificado

Cirurgia Geral_HRHDS Andressa Almeida de Oliveira 20/10/1991 70,93 70 31 100 79 6 Classificado

Cirurgia Geral_HRHDS Isabella Gazzi 10/04/1996 70,93 72 17,5 80 61 7 Classificado

Cirurgia Geral_HRHDS Gabriela Guimarães Gonçalves 28/06/1990 70,92 72 40,5 70 61 8 Classificado

Cirurgia Geral_HRHDS matheus de backer vitorio 03/01/1996 67,95 70 25 60 50 9 Classificado

Cirurgia Geral_HRHDS Luís Filipi Caetano Rodrigues 26/10/1996 81,09 82 33 90 73 Desistente

Cirurgia Geral_HRHDS Uriah Martelli Glaza 23/03/1995 71,1 79 0 0 0 Desistente

Cirurgia Geral_HRHDS Nicole Compagnoni Gallina 20/06/1996 66,6 74 0 0 0 Desistente

Cirurgia Geral_HRHDS Giovanna Patricio Feltrin 17/10/1996 66,6 74 0 0 0 Desistente

Cirurgia Geral_HRHDS Matheus Felipe Gomes 05/04/1995 65,7 73 0 0 0 Desistente

Cirurgia Geral_HRHDS ÍTALO EMANOEL OLIVEIRA BRANDAO 30/07/1996 63,9 71 0 0 0 Desistente

Cirurgia Geral_HRHDS BRUNA HAUCK 10/07/1995 63 70 0 0 0 Desistente

Cirurgia Geral_HRHDS Igor Thadeu Galdino de Oliveira 15/06/1995 63 70 0 0 0 Desistente

Clínica Médica_HRHDS Rafael de Geus Koerber 11/07/1994 76,47 76 35,5 100 81 1 Matriculado

Clínica Médica_HRHDS Joao Vitor Paim Firmino 06/09/1994 75 75 40 90 75 2 Matriculado

Clínica Médica_HRHDS Julia Conci Faccin 18/11/1994 72,68 72 52,5 90 79 3 Matriculado

Clínica Médica_HRHDS Heloisa da Silva Schafaschek Schmidt 30/06/1996 72,21 74 47 60 56 4 2ªChamada da matricula

Clínica Médica_HRHDS larissa valente ramos rocha 11/01/1996 71,43 73 16 75 57 5 2ªChamada da matricula

Clínica Médica_HRHDS Bruno Saty Kliemann 10/05/1994 71,31 71 37 90 74 6 2ªChamada da matricula

Clínica Médica_HRHDS Alice Garbi Novaes 16/02/1994 71,19 69 69,5 100 91 7 2ªChamada da matricula

Clínica Médica_HRHDS Luiza Piva 20/08/1992 71,01 70 57 90 80 8 2ªChamada da matricula

Clínica Médica_HRHDS Rodrigo Cardoso Pereira 27/06/1995 70,99 71 49,5 80 71 9 2ªChamada da matricula

Clínica Médica_HRHDS Elisa Scherer Silveira 14/09/1988 70,36 70 58,5 80 74 10 2ªChamada da matricula

Clínica Médica_HRHDS Eloisa Einsfeld 12/10/1995 69,59 69 39,5 90 75 11 2ªChamada da matricula



Clínica Médica_HRHDS Luiz Gabriel May 05/12/1995 68,53 69 27,5 80 64 12 2ªChamada da matricula

Clínica Médica_HRHDS Rubia Carla Cappellari Tolentino 14/05/1997 68,39 69 34,5 75 63 13 2ªChamada da matricula

Clínica Médica_HRHDS Lilian Oliveira Turela 08/02/1994 67,59 69 43 60 55 14 2ªChamada da matricula

Clínica Médica_HRHDS Mariana Costa Ribeiro 16/06/1997 66,18 69 31 45 41 15 2ªChamada da matricula

Clínica Médica_HRHDS Rafael Felipe Koch 01/03/1989 83,3 83,6 10% 11 100 81 Desistente

Clínica Médica_HRHDS Ana Clara Aguiar Dávila 12/01/1997 74,25 82,5 10% 0 0 0 Desistente

Clínica Médica_HRHDS Julia Isabel Richter Cicogna 06/04/1995 73,8 82 0 0 0 Desistente

Clínica Médica_HRHDS ALAN TIBÉRIO DALPIAZ IRIGONHÊ 12/06/1996 80,91 81,4 10% 45 80 76 Desistente

Clínica Médica_HRHDS BIANCA ROSIN DE OLIVEIRA 31/08/1995 72,9 81 0 0 0 Desistente

Clínica Médica_HRHDS TATIANE COMUNELLO 24/09/1994 80,88 80 62,5 100 89 Desistente

Clínica Médica_HRHDS PAOLA RIBEIRO 11/02/1995 72 80 0 0 0 Desistente

Clínica Médica_HRHDS Guilherme Ferreira Zonta 04/11/1995 78,39 79 33 90 73 Desistente

Clínica Médica_HRHDS MATEUS SCHMITZ RAMALHO DE OLIVEIRA 27/12/1996 70,2 78 0 0 0 Desistente

Clínica Médica_HRHDS Aline Cristina Costa Bulcão 16/08/1996 70,2 78 0 0 0 Desistente

Clínica Médica_HRHDS Luiz Antonio Pedrini Tachini 11/07/1996 69,3 77 0 0 0 Desistente

Clínica Médica_HRHDS Kaue Caetano Bonacio 28/02/1995 77,42 77 10% 36 90 81 Desistente

Clínica Médica_HRHDS LEANDRO CARVALHO PINTO 01/03/1985 68,4 76 0 0 0 Desistente

Clínica Médica_HRHDS Maitê Andres Colussi 23/10/1994 76,23 76 51 90 78 Desistente

Clínica Médica_HRHDS Beatriz Cordeiro Santos 14/11/1995 74,21 76 42 65 58 Desistente

Clínica Médica_HRHDS Francisca Begnini 30/01/1996 75,09 75 43 90 76 Desistente

Clínica Médica_HRHDS Roberta Serafini 02/09/1994 73,22 74,8 10% 15,5 70 59 Desistente

Clínica Médica_HRHDS Caroline Pilatti Gebeluca 21/12/1994 66,6 74 0 0 0 Desistente

Clínica Médica_HRHDS Rafaela Ormond Xavier 25/05/1990 65,7 73 0 0 0 Desistente

Clínica Médica_HRHDS LUCAS RENATO ROCHA 02/12/1995 72,3 73 10 90 66 Desistente

Clínica Médica_HRHDS Mariana de Almeida Giffoni 25/09/1995 65,34 72,6 10% 0 0 0 Desistente

Clínica Médica_HRHDS Camila Marchi Blatt 28/03/1995 72,45 72 45 90 77 Desistente

Clínica Médica_HRHDS JHONATHAN LUIZ DE GOUVEIA 12/10/1994 64,8 72 0 0 0 Desistente

Clínica Médica_HRHDS cibele avila gomes 25/05/1991 64,35 71,5 10% 0 0 0 Desistente

Clínica Médica_HRHDS Martina Fiedler Pichler von Tennenberg 13/01/1996 63,9 71 0 0 0 Desistente

Clínica Médica_HRHDS Maria Júlia de Diniz Jacob 25/06/1996 63,9 71 0 0 0 Desistente

Clínica Médica_HRHDS Jamile Polati El Dine 08/08/1997 63,9 71 0 0 0 Desistente

Clínica Médica_HRHDS Djohn Lenon Brandl 31/03/1997 63,9 71 0 0 0 Desistente

Clínica Médica_HRHDS Eduardo Afonso Tavares 09/12/1996 63 70 0 0 0 Desistente

Clínica Médica_HRHDS ANA MARIA TECHY 15/11/1981 63 70 0 0 0 Desistente

Clínica Médica_HRHDS Lucas Henrique Rosso 27/12/1991 62,37 69,3 10% 0 0 0 Desistente

Clínica Médica_HRHDS ANA BEATRIZ PESSOA GAERTNER 03/11/1992 62,1 69 0 0 0 Desistente

Clínica Médica_HRHDS Rafael Jonas Sarda 21/01/1986 62,1 69 0 0 0 Desistente

Clínica Médica_HRHDS Flávio Eduardo Ruzycki Stasiak 28/07/1995 62,1 69 0 0 0 Desistente

Clínica Médica_HRHDS Eduardo do Carmo Philippi 17/11/1994 62,1 69 0 0 0 Desistente

Gastrologia _HRHDS Ana Paula Zabott 16/08/1994 77,95 76,67 65 100 90 1 Matriculado

Gastrologia _HRHDS Gustavo Massaki Kuwaki 21/10/1988 74,92 76,67 45,5 65 59 2 2ªChamada para matricula

Gastrologia _HRHDS Luiza Martins Baroni 17/02/1993 73,73 73,33 71 80 77 3 Classificado

Gastrologia _HRHDS Luiz Felipe Garbuio 11/12/1993 72,74 73,33 38 80 67 4 Classificado

Gastrologia _HRHDS Giankarlo Fernandes de Oliveira 07/04/1993 71,77 73,33 29 70 58 5 Classificado

Gastrologia _HRHDS Vanessa Girardi de Lima 05/03/1991 68,1 70 30 60 51 6 Classificado

Gastrologia _HRHDS EVERSON MARCUS VEIGA 21/10/1986 66 66,67 36,5 70 60 7 Classificado

Gastrologia _HRHDS DANIELA ESTEPHANY DELGADO GUEVARA 12/12/1995 75 83,33 0 0 0 Desistente

Gastrologia _HRHDS Rafael Sartori Balbinot 29/04/1993 77,02 76,67 80,5 80 80 Desistente

Gastrologia _HRHDS Jéssica Elisa Souza Riviera 14/08/1992 69 76,67 0 0 0 Desistente

Gastrologia _HRHDS Joao Helio Alves Marciano Neto 27/12/1990 69 76,67 0 0 0 Desistente

Gastrologia _HRHDS Jéssica Fretta Machado 03/05/1991 63 70 0 0 0 Desistente

Gastrologia _HRHDS Magda Priscila Cardoso Afonso 01/09/1993 63 70 0 0 0 Desistente

Gastrologia _HRHDS Letícia Bêe 04/12/1991 60 66,67 0 0 0 Desistente

Medicina Intensiva_HRHDS ALINE RISSON DE OLIVEIRA 19/03/1991 59,26 56,67 42 100 83 1 Matriculado

Medicina Intensiva_HRHDS lais pereira bertoncini silva 26/04/1992 47,3 43,33 43,5 100 83 2 Matriculado

Medicina Intensiva_HRHDS Guilherme Lopes Sampaio 11/03/1992 45,32 43,33 24 80 63 3 Matriculado

Medicina Intensiva_HRHDS Michely evelin ficagna 17/04/1988 37,14 33,33 28 90 71 4 2ªChamada para matricula

Medicina Intensiva_HRHDS Barbara Andreis 16/03/1994 56,75 56,67 40 65 58 Desistente

Medicina Intensiva_HRHDS Mariana Cavalli 26/02/1990 48 53,33 0 0 0 Desistente

Medicina Intensiva_HRHDS Maria Júlia Coelho Garcia 15/03/1993 45 50 0 0 0 Desistente

Medicina Intensiva_HRHDS ELISA CANTÚ GERMANO DUTRA 27/09/1994 42 46,67 0 0 0 Desistente

Medicina Intensiva_HRHDS Daniel Boarini de Souza 24/10/1980 39 43,33 0 0 0 Desistente

Nefrologia_HRHDS TELMO TONON RIBEIRO 05/09/1976 67,28 66,67 32,5 90 73 1 Matriculado

Nefrologia_HRHDS paula cristina ferreira 21/05/1980 57,43 56,67 16 85 64 2 2ªChamada para matricula

Nefrologia_HRHDS Haroldo Souto Maior de Oliveira 23/10/1991 75 83,33 0 0 0 Desistente

Nefrologia_HRHDS JULIAN NORIAKI RICHTER KAWAI 19/02/1991 74,53 73,33 51 100 85 Desistente

Pre Requisito Cirurgica_HRHDS ANA JÚLIA DE SOUZA ALFIERI 21/01/1996 77,15 77 10% 39,5 85 78 1 Matriculado

Pre Requisito Cirurgica_HRHDS IANE RIBEIRO CORRÊA 30/03/1992 71,55 70 75 90 86 2 2ªChamada para matricula

Pre Requisito Cirurgica_HRHDS Fernanda Subtil de Moraes Machado 30/09/1994 70,62 69 50,5 100 85 3 2ªChamada para matricula

Pre Requisito Cirurgica_HRHDS Felipe Rocha Martins 09/11/1996 70,08 69 32,5 100 80 4 Classificado



Pre Requisito Cirurgica_HRHDS fernanda fagundes ribeiro 28/10/1993 68,95 70 35 70 60 5 Classificado

Pre Requisito Cirurgica_HRHDS Gabriela Borges 10/12/1996 68,32 69 20,5 80 62 6 Classificado

Pre Requisito Cirurgica_HRHDS Mariana Geraldi Rodrigues 18/03/1993 66,43 64,9 10% 33 90 80 7 Classificado

Pre Requisito Cirurgica_HRHDS Fábio José de Andrade 16/04/1987 65,44 66 38 70 60 8 Classificado

Pre Requisito Cirurgica_HRHDS Orlando Zanardo Júnior 09/12/1993 63,9 66 10 60 45 9 Classificado

Pre Requisito Cirurgica_HRHDS Thayline Mylena Santana de Camargo 08/04/1997 70,2 78 0 0 0 Desistente

Pre Requisito Cirurgica_HRHDS Henrique Waldraff Teixeira 07/07/1997 70,2 78 0 0 0 Desistente

Pre Requisito Cirurgica_HRHDS Vanusa de Noronha Biesdorf 13/03/1997 77,41 77 37 100 81 Desistente

Pre Requisito Cirurgica_HRHDS Caroline de Aguiar dos Santos 13/04/1995 67,5 75 0 0 0 Desistente

Pre Requisito Cirurgica_HRHDS Kaira Kipper 28/11/1992 76,71 75 73,5 100 92 Desistente

Pre Requisito Cirurgica_HRHDS André Matheus de Souza Veleda 31/12/1994 67,32 74,8 10% 0 0 0 Desistente

Pre Requisito Cirurgica_HRHDS Johanna Nicoli Wiegert 23/09/1993 64,8 72 0 0 0 Desistente

Pre Requisito Cirurgica_HRHDS Leonardo Costa Beber Copetti 21/09/1995 64,8 72 0 0 0 Desistente

Pre Requisito Cirurgica_HRHDS IDEVALDO GALVÃO COSTA FILHO 17/07/1991 63 70 0 0 0 Desistente

Pre Requisito Cirurgica_HRHDS Gerson Guilherme Sápiras 26/10/1988 62,1 69 0 0 0 Desistente

Pre Requisito Cirurgica_HRHDS Matheus Bruschi dos Santos 08/10/1992 61,2 68 0 0 0 Desistente

Pre Requisito Cirurgica_HRHDS BRUNA LUIZA DRANKA BUENO 16/10/1991 61,2 68 0 0 0 Desistente

Psiquiatria_IPQ DIEGO HENRIQUES DE MELO LULA 02/02/1985 81,05 81,4 10% 61 75 78 1 Matriculado

Psiquiatria_IPQ Bianca Lorenzi Negretto 13/06/1996 79,87 78,1 10% 57 100 96 2 Matriculado

Psiquiatria_IPQ Laura Leisa da Silveira 26/08/1993 79,53 79 47,5 100 84 3 Matriculado

Psiquiatria_IPQ Henrieli Correia Zanardi 22/09/1993 78,63 79 52,5 85 75 4 Matriculado

Psiquiatria_IPQ NATHALIA MARTINS PEREIRA SANCHES 27/08/1984 78,43 77 71 100 91 5 Matriculado

Psiquiatria_IPQ glaucia michelis 24/05/1988 78,25 77 65 100 90 6 2ªChamada para matrícula

Psiquiatria_IPQ LUIZ FERNANDO NIQUERITO NUNES 05/11/1979 78,19 77 10% 36 100 89 7 Classificados

Psiquiatria_IPQ NATALIA OSHIMA NAMBU 19/05/1991 78,04 77 58 100 87 8 Classificados

Psiquiatria_IPQ BRUNO DEMARTINI CARVALHO 19/11/1989 77,54 80,3 10% 31,5 55 53 9 Classificados

Psiquiatria_IPQ VITOR SAFRAIDER ALMEIDA 22/04/1995 75,93 76 41 90 75 10 Classificados

Psiquiatria_IPQ Gabriel De Cesar Didoné 19/08/1993 75,35 76 45 80 70 11 Classificados

Psiquiatria_IPQ Ana Luísa Berrutti Aleixo 14/12/1984 75,3 78,1 10% 23,5 55 50 12 Classificados

Psiquiatria_IPQ Leandro de Moraes Garbossa 10/11/1994 74,24 74 79,5 75 76 13 Classificados

Psiquiatria_IPQ GUILHERME ZAMBAM KOECH 23/10/1996 73,21 75 27 70 57 14 Classificados

Psiquiatria_IPQ Camilla Muller Buligon 14/03/1996 73,1 74 41,5 75 65 15 Classificados

Psiquiatria_IPQ Caio Vieira 17/05/1993 72,97 74 25,5 80 64 16 Classificados

Psiquiatria_IPQ Vanessa Rank 10/11/1995 72,91 75 17 70 54 17 Classificados

Psiquiatria_IPQ Késsia Pachêco Leal 14/05/1996 72,36 74 52 60 58 18 Classificados

Psiquiatria_IPQ Caroline Franqui Barbiero 05/05/1994 72,13 75 26 55 46 19 Classificados

Psiquiatria_IPQ MARIANA SCHETTINI MARTINS BARBOSA 26/03/1997 79,98 82 31 75 62 Desistente

Psiquiatria_IPQ José Maria da Silveira Neto 20/12/1989 72,27 80,3 10% 0 0 0 Desistente

Psiquiatria_IPQ DANIEL PRATES BALDEZ 18/11/1989 72 80 0 0 0 Desistente

Psiquiatria_IPQ Luciana de Andrade Areias 17/03/1983 71,28 79,2 10% 0 0 0 Desistente

Psiquiatria_IPQ Breno Milhomens Arraes 08/01/1992 71,1 79 0 0 0 Desistente

Psiquiatria_IPQ JOÃO ANTONIO FORTUNATTI 04/05/1996 69,3 77 0 0 0 Desistente

Psiquiatria_IPQ Rafael de Geus Koerber 11/07/1994 68,4 76 0 0 0 Desistente

Psiquiatria_IPQ Mateus Silva Alkmim 26/09/1992 67,5 75 0 0 0 Desistente

Psiquiatria_IPQ Marília Gabriela Zucchi Stein 28/10/1994 67,5 75 0 0 0 Desistente

Psiquiatria_IPQ RICARDO VELASQUE 16/06/1992 67,5 75 0 0 0 Desistente

Psiquiatria_IPQ Alessandra De Mattia Rocha 17/12/1991 66,33 73,7 10% 0 0 0 Desistente

Psiquiatria_IPQ VICTOR COUTO DA SILVEIRA ARAÚJO 19/04/1993 66,33 73,7 10% 0 0 0 Desistente

Ginecologia e Obstetricia_MCD Carolina Galhós de Aguiar 19/06/1993 85,21 87 43,5 80 69 1 Matriculado

Ginecologia e Obstetricia_MCD kahoana guedes sanches 10/12/1995 81,04 81 38 100 81 2 Matriculado

Ginecologia e Obstetricia_MCD Amanda Pastorello Rodrigues 21/09/1995 79,63 79 51 100 85 3 Matriculado

Ginecologia e Obstetricia_MCD Mayla Rizzi Shehadeh Mahmud 13/02/1994 78,11 75,9 10% 63,5 100 98 4 Matriculado

Ginecologia e Obstetricia_MCD Greyci Kelly Kluge 03/11/1991 77,83 77 51 100 85 5 Matriculado

Ginecologia e Obstetricia_MCD Michelle Bortolotto Cichelero 23/10/1993 77,1 74,8 10% 63 100 98 6 Matriculado

Ginecologia e Obstetricia_MCD Luciana Muller Carvalho 29/08/1995 77,05 76 55 100 87 7 2ªChamada para matricula

Ginecologia e Obstetricia_MCD LEONARDO ALBERTO DE REZENDE 14/09/1994 76,93 76 51 100 85 8 2ªChamada para matricula

Ginecologia e Obstetricia_MCD Amanda Oppitz 30/01/1996 76,38 75 62,5 100 89 9 Classificado

Ginecologia e Obstetricia_MCD Jéssica da Rocha Cogo 31/03/1994 76,21 75 57 100 87 10 Classificado

Ginecologia e Obstetricia_MCD Natália Beatriz Pfleger 25/05/1995 75,55 75 35 100 81 11 Classificado

Ginecologia e Obstetricia_MCD ANELINE BRUSAMARELLO 17/05/1989 75,22 72,6 10% 66 100 99 12 Classificado

Ginecologia e Obstetricia_MCD Thaynara Maestri 13/06/1995 75 73 76,5 100 93 13 Classificado

Ginecologia e Obstetricia_MCD RAFAEL LUCIO PETRONZELLI 21/04/1985 74,74 76 48 70 63 14 Classificado

Ginecologia e Obstetricia_MCD Luiza Stevanin Baldissera 21/02/1995 74,67 74 59 90 81 15 Classificado

Ginecologia e Obstetricia_MCD Fernanda Augusta da Motta Cabral Caron 08/08/1992 74,35 73 55 100 87 16 Classificado

Ginecologia e Obstetricia_MCD Ketlin Miriana Fiorese 13/07/1995 73,13 74 31 80 65 17 Classificado

Ginecologia e Obstetricia_MCD LINA RUPPENTHAL SCHNEIDER 20/06/1995 72,67 73 45,5 80 70 18 Classificado

Ginecologia e Obstetricia_MCD Luma Petri Tortorelli 22/10/1996 72,03 73 47,5 70 63 19 Classificado

Ginecologia e Obstetricia_MCD Sergio Bigolin Júnior 12/09/1994 73,8 82 0 0 0 Desistente

Ginecologia e Obstetricia_MCD Luiza Ramos Rhoden 07/07/1995 73,8 82 0 0 0 Desistente

Ginecologia e Obstetricia_MCD Camila Zaffari Wosiack 04/01/1994 72,9 81 0 0 0 Desistente

Ginecologia e Obstetricia_MCD Guilherme Lima Monteiro 22/07/1995 72 80 0 0 0 Desistente

Ginecologia e Obstetricia_MCD Fernanda Silveira Machado 29/03/1994 71,1 79 0 0 0 Desistente



Ginecologia e Obstetricia_MCD DANIELE CAMILA MALTAURO 01/06/1994 80,23 79 71 100 91 Desistente

Ginecologia e Obstetricia_MCD Carina Andressa Dick 20/08/1995 71,1 79 0 0 0 Desistente

Ginecologia e Obstetricia_MCD FERNANDA TREVIZOL STAATS 23/02/1993 68,4 76 0 0 0 Desistente

Ginecologia e Obstetricia_MCD Nathan Valeriano Guimaraes 31/10/1995 68,4 76 0 0 0 Desistente

Ginecologia e Obstetricia_MCD CICERO ALEF DO NASCIMENTO BRITO 21/05/1994 68,31 75,9 10% 0 0 0 Desistente

Ginecologia e Obstetricia_MCD Frederico Timm Rodrigues de Sousa 26/03/1998 68,31 75,9 10% 0 0 0 Desistente

Ginecologia e Obstetricia_MCD Jessica Buss 07/05/1993 67,5 75 0 0 0 Desistente

Ginecologia e Obstetricia_MCD Roger Vinnícius Capelett Zarichta 26/10/1995 67,5 75 0 0 0 Desistente

Ginecologia e Obstetricia_MCD Morgana Kreuscher 11/05/1995 67,5 75 0 0 0 Desistente

Ginecologia e Obstetricia_MCD Gregório Hosang Uba 22/02/1997 67,5 75 0 0 0 Desistente

Ginecologia e Obstetricia_MCD Jade Lazzeron Bertoglio 10/12/1991 67,5 75 0 0 0 Desistente

Ginecologia e Obstetricia_MCD DANIEL VIGNARDI 16/04/1981 77,56 74,8 10% 77 100 100 Desistente

Ginecologia e Obstetricia_MCD LETÍCIA CRISTINE ANDAM DE BARROS 08/12/1996 65,7 73 0 0 0 Desistente

Ginecologia e Obstetricia_MCD Jéssica Borges Motta 18/05/1991 65,7 73 0 0 0 Desistente

Ginecologia e Obstetricia_MCD KERELLYN FOLLADOR 18/08/1994 65,7 73 0 0 0 Desistente

Ginecologia e Obstetricia_MCD LIZ RAQUEL GALEANO FERREIRA 22/09/1987 65,34 72,6 10% 0 0 0 Desistente

Neonatologia -HIJG Paula Menta Garrido 08/04/1990 83,33 83,33 44,5 100 83 1 Matriculado

Neonatologia -HIJG Ursula Maldaner 02/10/1987 75,61 73,33 87 100 96 2 Matriculado

Neonatologia -HIJG Grasiella de Lourdes Silva Caldas 17/04/1985 74,39 73,33 46,5 100 84 3 2ªChamada para matricula

Neonatologia -HIJG Maria Karolina Schierholt 16/03/1992 73,93 73,33 54,5 90 79 4 2ªChamada para matricula

Neonatologia -HIJG Daniela Medeiros Patrício 23/01/1991 58,44 56,67 38 90 74 5 Classificado

Neonatologia -HIJG Júlia Merladete Fraga 21/07/1991 78 86,67 0 0 0 Desistente

Neonatologia -HIJG TAMY EZAKI CASTRO 28/06/1989 82,84 83,33 51,5 90 78 Desistente

Neonatologia -HIJG Flavia Menezes Vedana 31/01/1991 80,52 80 50,5 100 85 Desistente

Pediatria_HIJG Lais Barbetta Duarte Gonçalves 24/03/1995 75,1 75 55 85 76 1 Matriculado

Pediatria_HIJG Fernanda da Silva Schmitz 02/06/1995 74,37 77 29 60 51 2 Matriculado

Pediatria_HIJG Júlia de Oliveira Rodrigues 13/03/1994 74,23 76 31 70 58 3 Matriculado

Pediatria_HIJG Renata Sartoretto 28/06/1995 73,95 74 35 90 74 4 Matriculado

Pediatria_HIJG PAULA AGUIAR GRANDI 20/09/1996 73,93 73 52,5 95 82 5 Matriculado

Pediatria_HIJG Vitoria Yaegashi Zappone 11/06/1994 73,14 73 38 90 74 6 Matriculado

Pediatria_HIJG Lucas Ryba de Oliveira 01/10/1996 72,95 73 55 80 73 7 Matriculado

Pediatria_HIJG Leticia Matos dos Santos 08/08/1996 72,48 73 27,5 85 68 8 2ªChamada para matrícula

Pediatria_HIJG Anna Paula De Campos Gonçalves Bernardes31/08/1996 71,85 73 30 75 62 9 2ªChamada para matrícula

Pediatria_HIJG Maria Luiza Campos Felipe 03/01/1994 71,79 71 53 90 79 10 2ªChamada para matrícula

Pediatria_HIJG Maria Fernanda Pinto 27/07/1995 71,79 71 46 93 79 11 2ªChamada para matrícula

Pediatria_HIJG Luiza Dalavéchia 12/03/1996 71,64 72 53 75 68 12 2ªChamada para matrícula

Pediatria_HIJG Fernanda Louise Sothe 12/12/1992 71,61 71 47 90 77 13 2ªChamada para matrícula

Pediatria_HIJG Caroline da Cunha Assis Almeida 31/03/1996 71,53 72 47 76 67 14 2ªChamada para matrícula

Pediatria_HIJG Laura Mielczarski Gomes Soares 06/05/1996 71,47 71 47 88 76 15 2ªChamada para matrícula

Pediatria_HIJG Rebeca Vilaça Faria 10/08/1993 70,81 72 37 70 60 16 Classificado

Pediatria_HIJG Mateus Magno Frantz 12/10/1996 70,68 71 51 75 68 17 Classificado

Pediatria_HIJG Alice Garbi Novaes 16/02/1994 70,63 69 62,5 95 85 18 Classificado

Pediatria_HIJG JULIANA CECCONELLO 16/10/1996 70,56 71 47 75 67 19 Classificado

Pediatria_HIJG Caroline Louise Machado 21/01/1993 70,19 70 53 80 72 20 Classificado

Pediatria_HIJG Fernanda Ronzani Busato 21/05/1993 70,18 69 47,5 95 81 21 Classificado

Pediatria_HIJG Emyle Kaoani de Lima Batista 06/02/1995 69,96 70 33,5 85 70 22 Classificado

Pediatria_HIJG CAROLINA MARTINS COSTA 03/07/1992 69,64 70 23 85 66 23 Classificado

Pediatria_HIJG Débora Campos Pulido 01/11/1995 69,16 69 37 85 71 24 Classificado

Pediatria_HIJG MARÍLIA CIZESKI SALVAN 29/05/1997 68,35 69 45 70 63 25 Classificado

Pediatria_HIJG Mariana Costa Ribeiro 16/06/1997 68,05 69 35 70 60 26 Classificado

Pediatria_HIJG Pâmela Najla Ribeiro Rocha 21/09/1993 65,88 71 31 15 20 27 Classificado

Pediatria_HIJG GUILHERME ROMANO SORATTO 10/02/1996 72 80 0 0 0 Desistente

Pediatria_HIJG Manoela de Mello Borges 08/11/1995 79,01 80 47 80 70 Desistente

Pediatria_HIJG BÁRBARA DE SÔUZA NESELLO 28/10/1996 80,06 80 47 95 81 Desistente

Pediatria_HIJG KATRIANE SUSIN 10/04/1995 76,77 79 25,5 70 57 Desistente

Pediatria_HIJG Debora Fontana de Meira 29/03/1993 71,1 79 0 0 0 Desistente

Pediatria_HIJG Ana Julia Pessatto Haag 03/02/1997 77,25 79 30 75 62 Desistente

Pediatria_HIJG Guilherme Rocha Spiller 08/08/1994 69,3 77 0 0 0 Desistente

Pediatria_HIJG Isadora Ferraz dos Santos 18/07/1995 68,4 76 0 0 0 Desistente

Pediatria_HIJG Meire Ariane Schaker 09/05/1994 68,31 75,9 10% 0 0 0 Desistente

Pediatria_HIJG Bruna Rudolfo Faraco 07/10/1995 76,75 75 75 100 93 Desistente

Pediatria_HIJG Maria Augusta Kormann 16/05/1997 74,35 74 60 85 78 Desistente

Pediatria_HIJG Ana Carolina Thomaselli Fuck 24/05/1995 73,83 73 61 90 81 Desistente

Pediatria_HIJG Ramon Fernandes Olm 28/10/1995 72,61 73 67 70 69 Desistente

Pediatria_HIJG Guilherme José de Paula 03/03/1992 65,7 73 0 0 0 Desistente

Pediatria_HIJG Matheus Fernandes Leite 25/11/1992 64,8 72 0 0 0 Desistente

Pediatria_HIJG SCARLETT O HARA GABRIELA MEDEIROS GONÇALVES PEREIRA02/03/1992 64,8 72 0 0 0 Desistente

Pediatria_HIJG LIVIA MIZUKI DE CAMPOS 09/09/1993 63,36 70,4 10% 0 0 0 Desistente

Pediatria_HIJG MATEUS OLIVEIRA VIEIRA 05/08/1992 63,36 70,4 10% 0 0 0 Desistente

Pediatria_HIJG João Guilherme Vidal Meyer 03/10/1997 63 70 0 0 0 Desistente

Pediatria_HIJG CAROLINE AKEMI TENFEN 20/08/1990 63 70 0 0 0 Desistente

Pediatria_HIJG Ana Paula Lima Aguiar 09/07/1988 63 70 0 0 0 Desistente



Pediatria_HIJG Fernanda Galina Pezzini 07/03/1996 62,1 69 0 0 0 Desistente

Pediatria_HIJG Cesar Cabral Oliveira 17/12/1990 62,1 69 0 0 0 Desistente

Pediatria_HIJG Camila Bortolin Fonseca 23/02/1994 62,1 69 0 0 0 Desistente

Anestesiologia_HRHMG Fabricio Casarin 18/10/1986 78,63 78 47,5 100 84 1 2ªChamada para matricula

Anestesiologia_HRHMG LUANA PREVEDELLO SIGANSKI 29/06/1992 78,55 77 10% 47 100 93 2 2ªChamada para matricula

Anestesiologia_HRHMG Bruna Carolina Hasse 08/02/1995 78,54 77 74,5 100 92 3 2ªChamada para matricula

Anestesiologia_HRHMG Daniel eduardo eller neto 05/05/1993 78,27 78 35,5 100 81 4 2ªChamada para matricula

Anestesiologia_HRHMG Morgana junqueira vilela 20/12/1994 78,17 77 10% 35,5 100 89 5 2ªChamada para matricula

Anestesiologia_HRHMG Geison Leonardo Fernandes Pinto 10/02/1984 77,85 77 51,5 100 85 6 2ªChamada para matricula

Anestesiologia_HRHMG ELOIZA SAUSEN 01/10/1992 77,69 75,9 10% 51 100 94 7 Classificado

Anestesiologia_HRHMG Gustavo Sangiogo da Silva 10/11/1990 77,61 74,8 10% 78,5 100 100 8 Classificado

Anestesiologia_HRHMG Marina Ribas Knoth 02/06/1997 77,02 75,9 10% 30,5 100 87 9 Classificado

Anestesiologia_HRHMG Alisson Holstein 25/06/1991 76,49 74,8 10% 44,5 100 92 10 Classificado

Anestesiologia_HRHMG Jorge Yukio Horstmann Murata 25/05/1991 76,14 77 29,5 85 68 11 Classificado

Anestesiologia_HRHMG Priscila Lorenzon 13/07/1992 76,06 76 22 100 77 12 Classificado

Anestesiologia_HRHMG Vitor deves 16/10/1992 75,33 74 57,5 100 87 13 Classificado

Anestesiologia_HRHMG Paulo Roberto Ianskoski Filho 10/03/1994 74,68 75 41 85 72 14 Classificado

Anestesiologia_HRHMG THIAGO DO NASCIMENTO BRASIL 01/10/1993 74,65 75 40 85 72 15 Classificado

Anestesiologia_HRHMG Athos Paulo Santos Martini 12/07/1992 89,89 88 10% 90,5 100 100 Desistente

Anestesiologia_HRHMG Vládia Bezerra Oliveira 28/05/1980 85,23 84,7 10% 39,5 100 90 Desistente

Anestesiologia_HRHMG Bruno Seligmann Rodrigues 09/07/1996 85,05 83,6 10% 64 100 98 Desistente

Anestesiologia_HRHMG Henrique Carvalho 04/06/1991 83,23 83 51 100 85 Desistente

Anestesiologia_HRHMG EDUARDO DE SÁ TSCHUMI 07/03/1994 81,27 81 45,5 100 84 Desistente

Anestesiologia_HRHMG Lucas de Souza 27/08/1994 80,26 80 42 100 83 Desistente

Anestesiologia_HRHMG DANIEL PRATES BALDEZ 18/11/1989 72 80 0 0 0 Desistente

Anestesiologia_HRHMG Fernanda Silveira Machado 29/03/1994 71,1 79 0 0 0 Desistente

Anestesiologia_HRHMG Lourenço Fleck Gomes Carneiro 30/09/1995 71,1 79 0 0 0 Desistente

Anestesiologia_HRHMG Christine Horner 14/11/1995 71,1 79 0 0 0 Desistente

Anestesiologia_HRHMG Henrique Perosa Scapin 03/10/1995 69,3 77 0 0 0 Desistente

Anestesiologia_HRHMG Ana Paula Farias de Britto Freire 19/02/1995 69,3 77 0 0 0 Desistente

Anestesiologia_HRHMG Helena Carvalho Maldonado 22/08/1995 67,5 75 0 0 0 Desistente

Anestesiologia_HRHMG Francisco Ormidiel Teles de Alcantara Augusto18/05/1993 67,5 75 0 0 0 Desistente

Anestesiologia_HRHMG Marcelo da Silva Maciel 09/03/1984 67,32 74,8 10% 0 0 0 Desistente

Anestesiologia_HRHMG GABRIELA HORBE WACHHOLZ 03/06/1996 66,6 74 0 0 0 Desistente

Aparelho Digestivo HRHMG Daniel Perin Nunes 19/12/1991 79,87 80 29 100 79 1 2ªChamada da Matricula

Aparelho Digestivo HRHMG Guilherme Samways Guzzi 05/03/1992 76,57 76,67 19 100 76 2 2ªChamada da Matricula

Aparelho Digestivo HRHMG Mariana Mello de Souza 26/08/1989 74,29 73,33 43 100 83 3 Classificado

Aparelho Digestivo HRHMG frederico augusto moreira costa 29/09/1978 74,21 73,33 40,5 100 82 4 Classificado

Aparelho Digestivo HRHMG RICARDO LAZZARINI PUPPIN 11/08/1990 73,81 73,33 27 100 78 5 Classificado

Aparelho Digestivo HRHMG Pedro de Castro Martins de Morais 09/10/1988 84 93,33 0 0 0 Desistente

Aparelho Digestivo HRHMG CARLOS HORACIO VARGAS URZAGASTE 19/07/1991 86,34 86,67 44,5 100 83 Desistente

Aparelho Digestivo HRHMG Kevin Verdin Phillips 24/03/1992 75 83,33 0 0 0 Desistente

Aparelho Digestivo HRHMG João Francisco Petry 08/10/1994 72 80 0 0 0 Desistente

Aparelho Digestivo HRHMG GUSTAVO AMARAL DE ABREU 10/06/1981 80,86 80 62 100 89 Desistente

Aparelho Digestivo HRHMG Giselle Macedo de souza 07/03/1988 69 76,67 0 0 0 Desistente

Aparelho Digestivo HRHMG Yara Fernanda de Souza neto 13/08/1990 69 76,67 0 0 0 Desistente

Aparelho Digestivo HRHMG GUSTAVO RIVELLI LAMBOGLIA 06/11/1992 66 73,33 0 0 0 Desistente

Aparelho Digestivo HRHMG Brenda de Lima Louzada Pires 05/12/1992 63 70 0 0 0 Desistente

Aparelho Digestivo HRHMG LILIAM APARECIDA DELMONICO DE OLIVEIRA26/10/1980 63 70 0 0 0 Desistente

Aparelho Digestivo HRHMG George Herbert Jones Santos 26/12/1991 63 70 0 0 0 Desistente

Aparelho Digestivo HRHMG Michelle Ortega Ribeiro 09/01/1991 63 70 0 0 0 Desistente

Cirurgia GeralG_HRHMG Gabriel Baldessar Dalzzoto Pilati 15/11/1996 82,35 82,5 10% 35,5 90 81 1 Matriculado

Cirurgia GeralG_HRHMG Celso José Junior Salvador Pertile 27/01/1994 80,48 81 31 95 76 2 2ªChamada para matricula

Cirurgia GeralG_HRHMG Júlia Borghetti 01/08/1993 80,37 82 44 75 66 3 2ªChamada para matricula

Cirurgia GeralG_HRHMG MARCELE DE LA ROCHA PASCHOAL 01/12/1994 79,86 80,3 10% 55 75 76 4 2ªChamada para matricula

Cirurgia GeralG_HRHMG Bruno Massih de Oliveira 16/10/1996 79,82 80 50,5 90 78 5 Classificado

Cirurgia GeralG_HRHMG Bárbara Bogoni 24/09/1995 79,76 79 67 95 87 6 Classificado

Cirurgia GeralG_HRHMG LUIZA GONCALVES MARTINS 03/10/1992 79,38 80 47,5 85 74 7 Classificado

Cirurgia GeralG_HRHMG FLAVIA PIROLLI 20/08/1991 79,23 81 47,5 70 63 8 Classificado

Cirurgia GeralG_HRHMG Nilton José Bento Junior 25/03/1994 79,05 80,3 10% 42 70 68 9 Classificado

Cirurgia GeralG_HRHMG Tiago Dornelles Frohlich 07/02/1994 78,88 79 61 85 78 10 Classificado

Cirurgia GeralG_HRHMG Douglas de campes Aquino 23/02/1992 78,57 78 69 90 84 11 Classificado

Cirurgia GeralG_HRHMG Annelise Lídice Francisquini Fernandes Marra15/07/1993 78,3 77 10% 51 95 90 12 Classificado

Cirurgia GeralG_HRHMG Renan Nola Schmoeller 07/10/1990 78,12 79 59 75 70 13 Classificado

Cirurgia GeralG_HRHMG Laura Iung Esmeraldino 25/08/1995 77,09 78 43 80 69 14 Classificado

Cirurgia GeralG_HRHMG Fernanda Folha de Melo 14/07/1993 77,01 79 33,5 70 59 15 Classificado

Cirurgia GeralG_HRHMG DANIELLE YUMI EIMORI 20/10/1995 76,54 77 43 85 72 16 Classificado

Cirurgia GeralG_HRHMG Andressa Anklam 27/04/1992 76,18 77 31 85 69 17 Classificado

Cirurgia GeralG_HRHMG Christian Brandão Kliemann 16/03/1993 77,4 86 0 0 0 Desistente

Cirurgia GeralG_HRHMG Louise Diedrich Mocellin 21/09/1993 76,23 84,7 10% 0 0 0 Desistente

Cirurgia GeralG_HRHMG Eduardo Euzieres Granzotto 14/07/1995 83,76 84,7 10% 41,5 80 75 Desistente



Cirurgia GeralG_HRHMG gustavo gartner michel 09/08/1994 75,6 84 0 0 0 Desistente

Cirurgia GeralG_HRHMG Dionatam Fabrício Alba 11/01/1996 80,82 83 29 75 61 Desistente

Cirurgia GeralG_HRHMG bruna nunes pagano 15/06/1993 80,54 82 38 80 67 Desistente

Cirurgia GeralG_HRHMG Bárbara Colombo 06/06/1994 80,74 81 63 85 78 Desistente

Cirurgia GeralG_HRHMG Letícia Ferrari 18/12/1992 72,9 81 0 0 0 Desistente

Cirurgia GeralG_HRHMG Claudia Scortegagna Annes 03/05/1994 71,28 79,2 10% 0 0 0 Desistente

Cirurgia GeralG_HRHMG Heboni Sabadin 14/11/1994 71,1 79 0 0 0 Desistente

Cirurgia GeralG_HRHMG Luiz Felipe Cembranelli Tazinaffo 25/02/1995 71,1 79 0 0 0 Desistente

Cirurgia GeralG_HRHMG MURILO VALANDRO DE PRÁ 06/02/1996 71,1 79 0 0 0 Desistente

Cirurgia GeralG_HRHMG Marina Mattuella Debenetti 20/10/1990 69,3 77 0 0 0 Desistente

Cirurgia GeralG_HRHMG Pedro Kern Menna Barreto 03/01/1992 69,3 77 0 0 0 Desistente

Cirurgia GeralG_HRHMG Aléxia Schwanke da Costa 22/06/1994 69,3 77 0 0 0 Desistente

Cirurgia GeralG_HRHMG Daniel Cunha José Karmouche 14/07/1997 69,3 77 0 0 0 Desistente

Cirurgia GeralG_HRHMG Heloiza de Castro 22/07/1996 69,3 77 0 0 0 Desistente

Cirurgia GeralG_HRHMG Luana Isabela Buss Venier 23/02/1994 68,4 76 0 0 0 Desistente

Cirurgia GeralG_HRHMG Beatriz Moura de Lucena 27/02/1993 68,4 76 0 0 0 Desistente

Cirurgia GeralG_HRHMG mariana mendes campos da costa 01/10/1994 68,4 76 0 0 0 Desistente

Cirurgia GeralG_HRHMG leonardo wagner lopes costa 18/05/1986 68,4 76 0 0 0 Desistente

Clinica Médica_HRHMG MAÍSA MARIA SPAGNOL TRENTO 28/03/1995 82,83 82 67,5 100 90 1 Matriculado

Clinica Médica_HRHMG Pedro Búrigo Costa 15/02/1994 79,03 78 61 100 88 2 Matriculado

Clinica Médica_HRHMG Daniele Carolina Silveira Battaglini 02/08/1989 78,8 78 65 95 86 3 Matriculado

Clinica Médica_HRHMG Daniela Benthien dos Santos 12/06/1996 78,01 78 38,5 95 78 4 Matriculado

Clinica Médica_HRHMG Kaue Caetano Bonacio 28/02/1995 77,42 77 10% 36 90 81 5 2ªChamada para matricula

Clinica Médica_HRHMG Bárbara Cavalheiro Locks 28/06/1991 77,36 77 47 95 81 6 2ªChamada para matricula

Clinica Médica_HRHMG MATEUS SCHMITZ RAMALHO DE OLIVEIRA 27/12/1996 77,21 78 47 80 70 7 2ªChamada para matricula

Clinica Médica_HRHMG Roberta Serafini 02/09/1994 75,61 74,8 10% 18 100 83 8 2ªChamada para matricula

Clinica Médica_HRHMG MILENA DELAI 14/07/1994 75,5 76 26,5 90 71 9 2ªChamada para matricula

Clinica Médica_HRHMG Mário Zunino Júnior 01/07/1993 75,49 75 33 100 80 10 2ªChamada para matricula

Clinica Médica_HRHMG Bruna Rudolfo Faraco 07/10/1995 75,2 75 46,5 90 77 11 2ªChamada para matricula

Clinica Médica_HRHMG Beatriz Cordeiro Santos 14/11/1995 75,11 76 37 80 67 12 2ªChamada para matricula

Clinica Médica_HRHMG Marcos Vinícius Souza Rafaeli 01/08/1996 74,9 77 0 80 56 13 Classificado

Clinica Médica_HRHMG Maitê Andres Colussi 23/10/1994 74,56 76 42 70 62 14 Classificado

Clinica Médica_HRHMG Adriano Luiz de Oliveira 25/03/1997 74,12 78 14 50 39 15 Classificado

Clinica Médica_HRHMG Yago Augusto Furtado Ovídio 22/07/1992 73,6 73 30 100 79 16 Classificado

Clinica Médica_HRHMG Mateus Nath 07/02/1996 73,02 72 40,5 100 82 17 Classificado

Clinica Médica_HRHMG Mariana Rudek 27/06/1991 72,98 74 37,5 75 64 18 Classificado

Clinica Médica_HRHMG Camila Marchi Blatt 28/03/1995 72,95 72 50 95 82 19 Classificado

Clinica Médica_HRHMG Fernanda Augusta da Motta Cabral Caron 08/08/1992 72,84 73 63 75 71 20 Classificado

Clinica Médica_HRHMG Dinah Destri Duarte Zacchi 06/10/1995 72,46 72 22 100 77 21 Classificado

Clinica Médica_HRHMG LUIZ HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA 12/04/1993 72,38 74 17,5 75 58 22 Classificado

Clinica Médica_HRHMG Brenda Gobetti 03/06/1996 72,08 71 62,5 90 82 23 Classificado

Clinica Médica_HRHMG larissa valente ramos rocha 11/01/1996 71,92 73 9 85 62 24 Classificado

Clinica Médica_HRHMG Anna Carolina Ribeiro de Oliveira 15/07/1994 71,9 71 45 95 80 25 Classificado

Clinica Médica_HRHMG JHONATHAN LUIZ DE GOUVEIA 12/10/1994 71,39 72 33 80 66 26 Classificado

Clinica Médica_HRHMG cibele avila gomes 25/05/1991 70,68 71,5 10% 75 50 63 27 Classificado

Clinica Médica_HRHMG Roberto de Oliveira Boccardi 22/04/1986 70,48 69 46 100 84 28 Classificado

Clinica Médica_HRHMG Monique Da Costa Koelln 28/04/1994 70,34 71 28 80 64 29 Classificado

Clinica Médica_HRHMG Thayse Vieira Coan 09/12/1992 70,33 69 41 100 82 30 Classificado

Clinica Médica_HRHMG ANA BEATRIZ PESSOA GAERTNER 03/11/1992 68,36 69 22 80 63 31 Classificado

Clinica Médica_HRHMG Lilian Oliveira Turela 08/02/1994 68,02 69 34 70 59 32 Classificado

Clinica Médica_HRHMG Bernardo Gamborgi Silveira 22/02/1997 84,36 83,6 10% 43 100 91 Desistente

Clinica Médica_HRHMG Rafael Felipe Koch 01/03/1989 82,53 83,6 10% 11 90 73 Desistente

Clinica Médica_HRHMG Felipe Dierings Andreis 31/01/1994 74,7 83 0 0 0 Desistente

Clinica Médica_HRHMG Lucas Miranda Minervini De Figueiredo 05/11/1994 81,83 83 16 95 71 Desistente

Clinica Médica_HRHMG Julia Isabel Richter Cicogna 06/04/1995 73,8 82 0 0 0 Desistente

Clinica Médica_HRHMG Rene dos Reis Piornedo 25/05/1986 79,31 81 27 80 64 Desistente

Clinica Médica_HRHMG MATHEUS JANONES ARANTES 11/05/1993 80,77 81 29 100 79 Desistente

Clinica Médica_HRHMG GUILHERME ROMANO SORATTO 10/02/1996 72 80 0 0 0 Desistente

Clinica Médica_HRHMG PAOLA RIBEIRO 11/02/1995 72 80 0 0 0 Desistente

Clinica Médica_HRHMG Marcelo Ritt Gewehr 21/01/1996 80,46 80 48,5 100 85 Desistente

Clinica Médica_HRHMG Guilherme Ferreira Zonta 04/11/1995 71,1 79 0 0 0 Desistente

Clinica Médica_HRHMG Aline Cristina Costa Bulcão 16/08/1996 78,03 78 27,5 100 78 Desistente

Clinica Médica_HRHMG Luiz Antonio Pedrini Tachini 11/07/1996 69,3 77 0 0 0 Desistente

Clinica Médica_HRHMG Heloisa Batista Teza 05/11/1993 77,53 77 41 100 82 Desistente

Clinica Médica_HRHMG Ariana Custódio Vieira 08/02/1994 68,4 76 0 0 0 Desistente

Clinica Médica_HRHMG NATHALIA HELBIG DIAS 15/12/1996 67,5 75 0 0 0 Desistente

Clinica Médica_HRHMG Guilherme Zini Reis 26/12/1989 66,6 74 0 0 0 Desistente

Clinica Médica_HRHMG Kelvin Schmoeller Alberton 11/01/1996 65,7 73 0 0 0 Desistente

Clinica Médica_HRHMG Lucas Ryba de Oliveira 01/10/1996 65,7 73 0 0 0 Desistente

Clinica Médica_HRHMG Alessandro Carlos Maggioni 14/08/1996 63,9 71 0 0 0 Desistente

Clinica Médica_HRHMG Djohn Lenon Brandl 31/03/1997 63,9 71 0 0 0 Desistente

Clinica Médica_HRHMG Martina Fiedler Pichler von Tennenberg 13/01/1996 63,9 71 0 0 0 Desistente

Clinica Médica_HRHMG ANA MARIA TECHY 15/11/1981 63 70 0 0 0 Desistente



Clinica Médica_HRHMG Mariana Ribeiro dos Reis Arruda 26/05/1994 63 70 0 0 0 Desistente

Clinica Médica_HRHMG Eduardo Afonso Tavares 09/12/1996 63 70 0 0 0 Desistente

Clinica Médica_HRHMG Eloisa Einsfeld 12/10/1995 62,1 69 0 0 0 Desistente

Clinica Médica_HRHMG Eduardo do Carmo Philippi 17/11/1994 62,1 69 0 0 0 Desistente

Clinica Médica_HRHMG Mariana Costa Ribeiro 16/06/1997 62,1 69 0 0 0 Desistente

Clinica Médica_HRHMG Rafael Jonas Sarda 21/01/1986 62,1 69 0 0 0 Desistente

Clinica Médica_HRHMG Fernanda Lazzaris 05/10/1996 62,1 69 0 0 0 Desistente

Ginecologia e Obstetricia _HRHMG Luciana Muller Carvalho 29/08/1995 76,63 76 41 100 82 1 Matriculado

Ginecologia e Obstetricia _HRHMG Amanda Oppitz 30/01/1996 76,32 75 60,5 100 88 2 Matriculado

Ginecologia e Obstetricia _HRHMG Thaynara Maestri 13/06/1995 75,48 73 92,5 100 98 3 Matriculado

Ginecologia e Obstetricia _HRHMG Natália Beatriz Pfleger 25/05/1995 75,38 75 41 95 79 4 2ªChamada para matrícula

Ginecologia e Obstetricia _HRHMG Ketlin Miriana Fiorese 13/07/1995 75,25 74 55 100 87 5 2ªChamada para matrícula

Ginecologia e Obstetricia _HRHMG Luara Carneiro de Brito 16/06/1997 75,19 76 28 85 68 6 Classificado

Ginecologia e Obstetricia _HRHMG Nathan Valeriano Guimaraes 31/10/1995 75,03 76 39 78 66 7 Classificado

Ginecologia e Obstetricia _HRHMG Greyci Kelly Kluge 03/11/1991 74,97 77 49 60 57 8 Classificado

Ginecologia e Obstetricia _HRHMG Jéssica da Rocha Cogo 31/03/1994 74,69 75 53 80 72 9 Classificado

Ginecologia e Obstetricia _HRHMG LEONARDO ALBERTO DE REZENDE 14/09/1994 74,62 76 44 70 62 10 Classificado

Ginecologia e Obstetricia _HRHMG Natália Alberton Cunha 09/05/1991 73,57 72 59 100 88 11 Classificado

Ginecologia e Obstetricia _HRHMG LINA RUPPENTHAL SCHNEIDER 20/06/1995 73,16 73 38,5 90 75 12 Classificado

Ginecologia e Obstetricia _HRHMG Rafaela Rodolfo Tomazzoni 22/10/1996 72,69 72 53 90 79 13 Classificado

Ginecologia e Obstetricia _HRHMG RAFAEL LUCIO PETRONZELLI 21/04/1985 72,57 76 45,5 40 42 14 Classificado

Ginecologia e Obstetricia _HRHMG Júlia Cozer Siviero 03/02/1996 71,86 69 92 100 98 15 Classificado

Ginecologia e Obstetricia _HRHMG Ana Paula Fritzen de Carvalho 03/06/1996 71,47 71 19 100 76 16 Classificado

Ginecologia e Obstetricia _HRHMG Luiza Stevanin Baldissera 21/02/1995 71,33 74 41 50 47 17 Classificado

Ginecologia e Obstetricia _HRHMG Fernanda Ribeiro Piazza 01/01/1995 71,01 70,4 10% 45,1 80 76 18 Classificado

Ginecologia e Obstetricia _HRHMG JULIA ROSSETTO DALLANORA 01/07/1995 70,31 71 27 80 64 19 Classificado

Ginecologia e Obstetricia _HRHMG Fernanda Louise Sothe 12/12/1992 70,27 71 49 70 64 20 Classificado

Ginecologia e Obstetricia _HRHMG Elisa Scherer Silveira 14/09/1988 69,92 70 44 80 69 21 Classificado

Ginecologia e Obstetricia _HRHMG CAROLINE AKEMI TENFEN 20/08/1990 69,55 70 31,5 80 65 22 Classificado

Ginecologia e Obstetricia _HRHMG Jéssica Borges Motta 18/05/1991 69,1 73 20 40 34 23 Classificado

Ginecologia e Obstetricia _HRHMG Mayla Rizzi Shehadeh Mahmud 13/02/1994 68,07 69 70,5 55 60 24 Classificado

Ginecologia e Obstetricia _HRHMG Carolina Galhós de Aguiar 19/06/1993 78,3 87 0 0 0 Desistente

Ginecologia e Obstetricia _HRHMG kahoana guedes sanches 10/12/1995 80,09 81 29,5 90 72 Desistente

Ginecologia e Obstetricia _HRHMG Camila Zaffari Wosiack 04/01/1994 72,9 81 0 0 0 Desistente

Ginecologia e Obstetricia _HRHMG Amanda Pastorello Rodrigues 21/09/1995 77,71 79 33,5 80 66 Desistente

Ginecologia e Obstetricia _HRHMG Morgana Kreuscher 11/05/1995 67,5 75 0 0 0 Desistente

Ginecologia e Obstetricia _HRHMG LETÍCIA CRISTINE ANDAM DE BARROS 08/12/1996 65,7 73 0 0 0 Desistente

Ginecologia e Obstetricia _HRHMG Gabriela Massola Scarioti 15/01/1996 64,8 72 0 0 0 Desistente

Ginecologia e Obstetricia _HRHMG Priscila de Oliveira 04/08/1989 64,8 72 0 0 0 Desistente

Ginecologia e Obstetricia _HRHMG Luise Frozza Secco 22/09/1993 63 70 0 0 0 Desistente

Ginecologia e Obstetricia _HRHMG Giordana Spalding Pilla 29/08/1995 62,1 69 0 0 0 Desistente

Ginecologia e Obstetricia _HRHMG KARINE KRINDGES 10/12/1990 62,1 69 0 0 0 Desistente

Oftalmologia_HRHMG Gabriel Baldessar Dalzzoto Pilati 15/11/1996 82,35 82,5 10% 35,5 90 81 1 Matriculado

Oftalmologia_HRHMG Celso José Junior Salvador Pertile 27/01/1994 80,48 81 31 95 76 2 2ªChamada para matricula

Oftalmologia_HRHMG Júlia Borghetti 01/08/1993 80,37 82 44 75 66 3 2ªChamada para matricula

Oftalmologia_HRHMG MARCELE DE LA ROCHA PASCHOAL 01/12/1994 79,86 80,3 10% 55 75 76 4 2ªChamada para matricula

Oftalmologia_HRHMG Bruno Massih de Oliveira 16/10/1996 79,82 80 50,5 90 78 5 2ªChamada para matricula

Oftalmologia_HRHMG Bárbara Bogoni 24/09/1995 79,76 79 67 95 87 6 Classificado

Oftalmologia_HRHMG LUIZA GONCALVES MARTINS 03/10/1992 79,38 80 47,5 85 74 7 Classificado

Oftalmologia_HRHMG FLAVIA PIROLLI 20/08/1991 79,23 81 47,5 70 63 8 Classificado

Oftalmologia_HRHMG Nilton José Bento Junior 25/03/1994 79,05 80,3 10% 42 70 68 9 Classificado

Oftalmologia_HRHMG Tiago Dornelles Frohlich 07/02/1994 78,88 79 61 85 78 10 Classificado

Oftalmologia_HRHMG Douglas de campes Aquino 23/02/1992 78,57 78 69 90 84 11 Classificado

Oftalmologia_HRHMG Annelise Lídice Francisquini Fernandes Marra15/07/1993 78,3 77 10% 51 95 90 12 Em análise

Oftalmologia_HRHMG Renan Nola Schmoeller 07/10/1990 78,12 79 59 75 70 13 Classificado

Oftalmologia_HRHMG Laura Iung Esmeraldino 25/08/1995 77,09 78 43 80 69 14 Classificado

Oftalmologia_HRHMG Fernanda Folha de Melo 14/07/1993 77,01 79 33,5 70 59 15 Classificado

Oftalmologia_HRHMG DANIELLE YUMI EIMORI 20/10/1995 76,54 77 43 85 72 16 Classificado

Oftalmologia_HRHMG Andressa Anklam 27/04/1992 76,18 77 31 85 69 17 Classificado

Oftalmologia_HRHMG Christian Brandão Kliemann 16/03/1993 77,4 86 0 0 0 Desistente

Oftalmologia_HRHMG Louise Diedrich Mocellin 21/09/1993 76,23 84,7 10% 0 0 0 Desistente

Oftalmologia_HRHMG Eduardo Euzieres Granzotto 14/07/1995 83,76 84,7 10% 41,5 80 75 Desistente

Oftalmologia_HRHMG gustavo gartner michel 09/08/1994 75,6 84 0 0 0 Desistente

Oftalmologia_HRHMG Dionatam Fabrício Alba 11/01/1996 80,82 83 29 75 61 Desistente

Oftalmologia_HRHMG bruna nunes pagano 15/06/1993 80,54 82 38 80 67 Desistente

Oftalmologia_HRHMG Bárbara Colombo 06/06/1994 80,74 81 63 85 78 Desistente

Oftalmologia_HRHMG Letícia Ferrari 18/12/1992 72,9 81 0 0 0 Desistente

Oftalmologia_HRHMG Claudia Scortegagna Annes 03/05/1994 71,28 79,2 10% 0 0 0 Desistente

Oftalmologia_HRHMG Heboni Sabadin 14/11/1994 71,1 79 0 0 0 Desistente

Oftalmologia_HRHMG Luiz Felipe Cembranelli Tazinaffo 25/02/1995 71,1 79 0 0 0 Desistente

Oftalmologia_HRHMG MURILO VALANDRO DE PRÁ 06/02/1996 71,1 79 0 0 0 Desistente

Oftalmologia_HRHMG Marina Mattuella Debenetti 20/10/1990 69,3 77 0 0 0 Desistente



Oftalmologia_HRHMG Pedro Kern Menna Barreto 03/01/1992 69,3 77 0 0 0 Desistente

Oftalmologia_HRHMG Aléxia Schwanke da Costa 22/06/1994 69,3 77 0 0 0 Desistente

Oftalmologia_HRHMG Daniel Cunha José Karmouche 14/07/1997 69,3 77 0 0 0 Desistente

Oftalmologia_HRHMG Heloiza de Castro 22/07/1996 69,3 77 0 0 0 Desistente

Oftalmologia_HRHMG Luana Isabela Buss Venier 23/02/1994 68,4 76 0 0 0 Desistente

Oftalmologia_HRHMG Beatriz Moura de Lucena 27/02/1993 68,4 76 0 0 0 Desistente

Oftalmologia_HRHMG mariana mendes campos da costa 01/10/1994 68,4 76 0 0 0 Desistente

Oftalmologia_HRHMG leonardo wagner lopes costa 18/05/1986 68,4 76 0 0 0 Desistente

Oftalmologia_HRHMG Edson Acioli Henrique Junior 31/10/1991 80,2 80 40 100 82 1 Matriculado

Ortopedia_HRHMG Francisco de Souza Santos 21/12/1992 73,03 71 71 100 91 2 Matriculado

Ortopedia_HRHMG FRANZ KOZLOWSKI NETO 06/09/1994 72,32 73 10,5 90 66 3 Matriculado

Ortopedia_HRHMG Matheus Uriel Senna Klipp 11/12/1995 71,55 72 15 90 68 4 2ªChamada para Matricula

Ortopedia_HRHMG Georgia Zandomenico Perito 16/01/1998 71,46 71 42 90 76 5 Classificado

Ortopedia_HRHMG felipe thiago ferrari 17/11/1989 70,43 72 1 80 56 6 Classificado

Ortopedia_HRHMG Renato Uliano Perin Filho 12/05/1995 69,74 71 19,5 75 58 7 Classificado

Ortopedia_HRHMG nathalia helena bonotto corso 30/06/1994 69,13 69 12,5 95 70 8 Classificado

Ortopedia_HRHMG André Crippa da Silva 21/07/1997 69,06 69 22 90 70 9 Classificado

Ortopedia_HRHMG Arthur Rosa Neto 20/08/1996 68 68 16,5 90 68 10 Classificado

Ortopedia_HRHMG CHRISTIAN RAUL SNEAD CORONEL 04/03/1996 67,72 68,2 10% 17 75 63 11 Classificado

Ortopedia_HRHMG VICTOR ARAUJO ALVES DE LIMA 01/12/1995 67,25 67 21,5 90 69 12 Classificado

Ortopedia_HRHMG Cicero Raimundo da silva 19/01/1988 62,56 61 22 100 77 13 Classificado

Ortopedia_HRHMG TALES CEI HAGE SAADE 29/11/1990 60,3 67 0 0 0 Desistente

Ortopedia_HRHMG Ramon Mazon 30/03/1995 60,3 67 0 0 0 Desistente

Ortopedia_HRHMG Felipe Kowaleski dos Santos 02/08/1994 58,5 65 0 0 0 Desistente

Ortopedia_HRHMG Lucas Oliveira Rezende 15/03/1996 57,6 64 0 0 0 Desistente

Ortopedia_HRHMG Eduardo Henrique Camacho Malpici 13/10/1990 56,7 63 0 0 0 Desistente

Ortopedia_HRHMG Otávio Rodrigues de Matos Neto 02/10/1990 56,43 62,7 10% 0 0 0 Desistente

Ortopedia_HRHMG LEONARDO DA CUNHA PORTO 18/06/1985 54 60 0 0 0 Desistente

Ortopedia_HRHMG matheus cruz souza 07/03/1996 53,1 59 0 0 0 Desistente

Ortopedia_HRHMG Marcos Augusto Shimiti de Oliveira 13/02/1992 53,1 59 0 0 0 Desistente

Ortopedia_HRHMG André Skrebsky Clerici 30/10/1995 53,1 59 0 0 0 Desistente

Pre Requisito Cirurgica_HRHMG FRANCISCO SCHOSSLER LOSS 17/02/1994 74,59 73 63 100 89 1 Matriculado

Pre Requisito Cirurgica_HRHMG Pedro Henrique de Paiva Bertoli 31/10/1995 73,51 73 27 100 78 2 Desistente

Pre Requisito Cirurgica_HRHMG Leonardo Costa Beber Copetti 21/09/1995 73,21 72 47 100 84 3 Matriculado

Pre Requisito Cirurgica_HRHMG IANE RIBEIRO CORRÊA 30/03/1992 71,46 70 48,5 100 85 4 2ªChamada para matricula

Pre Requisito Cirurgica_HRHMG Fernanda Subtil de Moraes Machado 30/09/1994 70,57 69 49 100 85 5 2ªChamada para matricula

Pre Requisito Cirurgica_HRHMG BARBARA MICHELS MARTINS 31/05/1990 69,24 68 34,5 100 80 6 Classificado

Pre Requisito Cirurgica_HRHMG Gabriela Guimarães Gonçalves 28/06/1990 69,19 72 46 43 44 7 Classificado

Pre Requisito Cirurgica_HRHMG Suélen de Barros Barbosa 07/07/1994 68,38 68 6 100 72 8 Classificado

Pre Requisito Cirurgica_HRHMG Bernardo Forgiarini Guedes 09/03/1993 68,1 67 26,5 100 78 9 Classificado

Pre Requisito Cirurgica_HRHMG Mariana Geraldi Rodrigues 18/03/1993 67,91 64,9 10% 54,5 100 95 10 Classificado

Pre Requisito Cirurgica_HRHMG Camila Leite Ferreira 16/09/1990 65,47 63 59 100 88 11 Classificado

Pre Requisito Cirurgica_HRHMG Eduardo Henrique Santos 14/02/1996 64,59 66 9,5 70 52 12 Classificado

Pre Requisito Cirurgica_HRHMG STEFANY GOUDZENKO HERNANDEZ 26/03/1995 64,33 62 51 100 85 13 Classificado

Pre Requisito Cirurgica_HRHMG Filipe Rodrigues de Souza 30/11/1995 63,94 62 38 100 81 14 Classificado

Pre Requisito Cirurgica_HRHMG RAIMUNDO RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS NETO27/03/1990 63,37 63 35,5 80 67 15 Classificado

Pre Requisito Cirurgica_HRHMG JOAO PEDRO DA SILVEIRA DALLA-BONA 13/08/1997 82,17 91,3 10% 0 0 0 Desistente

Pre Requisito Cirurgica_HRHMG Ângelo Ferrari da Silva 08/03/1997 74,7 83 0 0 0 Desistente

Pre Requisito Cirurgica_HRHMG Ana Carolina Weber de Menezes Domingos 07/02/1994 73,26 81,4 10% 0 0 0 Desistente

Pre Requisito Cirurgica_HRHMG Henrique Waldraff Teixeira 07/07/1997 70,2 78 0 0 0 Desistente

Pre Requisito Cirurgica_HRHMG Fernanda Paula Schafer 01/09/1990 73,24 74 44 76 66 Desistente

Pre Requisito Cirurgica_HRHMG Vinicius Denepotti Nogueira 26/08/1990 66,33 73,7 10% 0 0 0 Desistente

Pre Requisito Cirurgica_HRHMG ANTONIO MASSAYUKI WAKASUGUI SOBRINHO07/09/1985 65,7 73 0 0 0 Desistente

Pre Requisito Cirurgica_HRHMG Lucas Ribeiro Krasilchik 14/08/1995 62,1 69 0 0 0 Desistente

Pre Requisito Cirurgica_HRHMG Matheus Bruschi dos Santos 08/10/1992 61,2 68 0 0 0 Desistente

Pre Requisito Cirurgica_HRHMG GUSTAVO ALVARES DA CUNHA 04/11/1990 58,5 65 0 0 0 Desistente

Pre Requisito Cirurgica_HRHMG Rafael Arthur Serpa 21/02/1990 57,6 64 0 0 0 Desistente

Pre Requisito Cirurgica_HRHMG Francisco Sparrenberger Manea 18/06/1987 57,6 64 0 0 0 Desistente

Pre Requisito Cirurgica_HRHMG jael bergamaschi barros neto 30/04/1993 56,7 63 0 0 0 Desistente

Pre Requisito Cirurgica_HRHMG Nayme Hechem Monfredini 09/07/1991 56,7 63 0 0 0 Desistente

Cirurgia Geral_HTR Andressa Almeida de Oliveira 20/10/1991 71,05 70 35 100 81 1 Matriculado

Cirurgia Geral_HTR Mateus Tonus Parisotto 18/10/1992 70,72 71 40,5 80 68 2 Matriculado

Cirurgia Geral_HTR Giovanna Patricio Feltrin 17/10/1996 69,8 74 25 35 32 3 2ªChamada para matrícula

Cirurgia Geral_HTR Hortencia Gomes da Silveira 21/08/1985 67,96 66 52 100 86 4 2ªChamada para matrícula

Cirurgia Geral_HTR RENATA PETRI 26/03/1991 67,93 66 51 100 85 5 Classificado

Cirurgia Geral_HTR Lucas Zonta Rodolfo 23/03/1995 63,93 67,1 10% 14 40 35 6 Classificado

Cirurgia Geral_HTR Orlando Zanardo Júnior 09/12/1993 63,02 66 4 50 36 7 Classificado

Cirurgia Geral_HTR STEFANY GOUDZENKO HERNANDEZ 26/03/1995 60,75 62 53 48 50 8 Classificado

Cirurgia Geral_HTR Maurício Tonial 14/01/1996 59,93 60 63,5 58 59 9 Classificado

Cirurgia Geral_HTR CINTIA CAROLINE SANTOS DA SILVA 28/09/1991 59,39 62 32 38 36 10 Classificado

Cirurgia Geral_HTR Giovanna Amboni dos Reis 06/09/1995 58,22 60 24 50 42 11 Classificado



Cirurgia Geral_HTR ÂNGELO ANTÔNIO PISTÓIA 01/12/1993 56,12 57 38 52 48 12 Classificado

Cirurgia Geral_HTR Marcel Augusto Mezacasa 05/09/1995 77,82 79 49 75 67 Desistente

Cirurgia Geral_HTR ALLEF VINÍCIUS DE PAULA GOMES MOREIRA17/01/1993 74,2 75 36,5 80 67 Desistente

Cirurgia Geral_HTR Caroline de Aguiar dos Santos 13/04/1995 67,5 75 0 0 0 Desistente

Cirurgia Geral_HTR Leonardo Costa Beber Copetti 21/09/1995 64,8 72 0 0 0 Desistente

Cirurgia Geral_HTR BRUNA HAUCK 10/07/1995 63 70 0 0 0 Desistente

Cirurgia Geral_HTR Gerson Guilherme Sápiras 26/10/1988 62,1 69 0 0 0 Desistente

Cirurgia Geral_HTR Matheus Bruschi dos Santos 08/10/1992 61,2 68 0 0 0 Desistente

Cirurgia Geral_HTR Rodrigo Abrahão Polizelli 23/06/1992 60,3 67 0 0 0 Desistente

Cirurgia Geral_HTR RODOLFO PERUZZO MAZIERO 15/05/1996 60,3 67 0 0 0 Desistente

Cirurgia Geral_HTR MAXSUEL CLARA DO COUTO 03/01/1991 58,5 65 0 0 0 Desistente

Cirurgia Geral_HTR DANIEL MOREIRA ALMEIDA 28/03/1983 57,6 64 0 0 0 Desistente

Cirurgia Geral_HTR PAULA REGINA DA COSTA 27/05/1993 55,8 62 0 0 0 Desistente

Cirurgia Geral_HTR Ana Paula da Costa Diogo 30/04/1995 54,9 61 0 0 0 Desistente

Cirurgia Geral_HTR Magno Felipe 05/05/1997 54,9 61 0 0 0 Desistente

Cirurgia Geral_HTR GABRIELA DA ROCHA BRANCO SILVEIRA 04/07/1997 54 60 0 0 0 Desistente

Cirurgia Geral_HTR Yana Juliê Perondi 18/09/1997 54 60 0 0 0 Desistente

Cirurgia Geral_HTR Giuliano Marolla Mucillo 04/11/1996 51,3 57 0 0 0 Desistente

Clinica Médica_HTR Djohn Lenon Brandl 31/03/1997 70,63 71 37,5 80 67 1 Matriculado

Clinica Médica_HTR Mariana Ribeiro dos Reis Arruda 26/05/1994 69,44 70 28 80 64 2 2ªChamada para matricula

Clinica Médica_HTR JÚLIA BAIERLE 25/09/1991 63,59 62 38 95 78 3 2ªChamada para matricula

Clinica Médica_HTR José Luiz Tessarolo 15/02/1993 61,79 60 38 95 78 4 Classificado

Clinica Médica_HTR robson figueredo rocker 18/06/1993 61,06 63 17 55 44 5 Classificado

Clinica Médica_HTR PEDRO HENRIQUE TREMARIN GRANDO 05/02/1996 60,96 61 27 75 61 6 Classificado

Clinica Médica_HTR Daffnin Ludwig 22/11/1994 60,71 60 37 80 67 7 Classificado

Clinica Médica_HTR THATIANA DE CASTRO ROCHA 27/12/1991 59,08 60 6 70 51 8 Classificado

Clinica Médica_HTR Affonso Maximiliano Ribeiro Bianchini 26/12/1994 59,03 61 21 50 41 9 Classificado

Clinica Médica_HTR Bernardo Gamborgi Silveira 22/02/1997 75,24 83,6 10% 0 0 0 Desistente

Clinica Médica_HTR Aline Cristina Costa Bulcão 16/08/1996 76,81 78 33,5 80 66 Desistente

Clinica Médica_HTR Guilherme Rocha Spiller 08/08/1994 69,3 77 0 0 0 Desistente

Clinica Médica_HTR larissa valente ramos rocha 11/01/1996 65,7 73 0 0 0 Desistente

Clinica Médica_HTR Priscila de Oliveira 04/08/1989 64,8 72 0 0 0 Desistente

Clinica Médica_HTR fernando dagostim 18/04/1990 63,9 71 0 0 0 Desistente

Clinica Médica_HTR Daniel Duarte Ferreira 28/03/1993 70,36 70,4 10% 37 75 70 Desistente

Clinica Médica_HTR Vinícius Anzolin 07/11/1996 59,4 66 0 0 0 Desistente

Clinica Médica_HTR Thays rafaela colombo 10/12/1995 58,5 65 0 0 0 Desistente

Clinica Médica_HTR Francielli  Patry Montegutti Corti 11/07/1988 54 60 0 0 0 Desistente

Clinica Médica_HTR Adriany Luciano 10/01/1975 53,1 59 0 0 0 Desistente

Clinica Médica_HTR Angela Maria Longen 10/06/1984 53,1 59 0 0 0 Desistente

Clinica Médica_HTR Joao Víctor Chiuchetta 21/09/1996 53,1 59 0 0 0 Desistente

Ginecologia e Obstetricia_MDV Thalita Agne dos Santos 04/04/1997 75,91 75 47 100 84 1 Matriculado

Ginecologia e Obstetricia_MDV Jéssica da Rocha Cogo 31/03/1994 75,86 75 57 95 84 2 Matriculado

Ginecologia e Obstetricia_MDV Morgana Kreuscher 11/05/1995 75,68 75 62,5 90 82 3 Matriculado

Ginecologia e Obstetricia_MDV ANELINE BRUSAMARELLO 17/05/1989 74,42 72,6 10% 65 90 91 4 Matriculado

Ginecologia e Obstetricia_MDV Luisa Fanezzi Stoll 05/01/1996 72,54 71 54,5 100 86 5 2ªChamada para matrícula

Ginecologia e Obstetricia_MDV Natália Alberton Cunha 09/05/1991 72,41 72 67 80 76 6 2ªChamada para matrícula

Ginecologia e Obstetricia_MDV Rafaela Rodolfo Tomazzoni 22/10/1996 72,34 72 64,5 80 75 7 2ªChamada para matrícula

Ginecologia e Obstetricia_MDV Luiza Stevanin Baldissera 21/02/1995 72,26 74 37 65 57 8 2ªChamada para matrícula

Ginecologia e Obstetricia_MDV Vinícius Ceschin Maestri 17/06/1995 72,13 73 62,5 65 64 9 Classificado

Ginecologia e Obstetricia_MDV LINA RUPPENTHAL SCHNEIDER 20/06/1995 71,84 73 53 65 61 10 Classificado

Ginecologia e Obstetricia_MDV LETÍCIA CRISTINE ANDAM DE BARROS 08/12/1996 71,54 73 8 80 58 11 Classificado

Ginecologia e Obstetricia_MDV Elisa Scherer Silveira 14/09/1988 70,59 70 43 90 76 12 Classificado

Ginecologia e Obstetricia_MDV Fernanda Louise Sothe 12/12/1992 70,45 71 31,5 80 65 13 Classificado

Ginecologia e Obstetricia_MDV PRISCILA VISNIESKI ZENERATO 26/07/1990 70,3 70,4 10% 47 70 69 14 Classificado

Ginecologia e Obstetricia_MDV Natália Beatriz Pfleger 25/05/1995 70,23 75 21 30 27 15 Classificado

Ginecologia e Obstetricia_MDV Jéssica Jacques Berger 20/09/1992 69,85 68 55 100 87 16 Classificado

Ginecologia e Obstetricia_MDV Gabriela Massola Scarioti 15/01/1996 69,82 72 39 55 50 17 Classificado

Ginecologia e Obstetricia_MDV Nathálya Elane Paes de Vilhena 04/07/1995 69,44 71 44,5 60 55 18 Classificado

Ginecologia e Obstetricia_MDV SARA REGINA VAZ GARCIA 21/03/1996 69,26 72 32 50 45 19 Classificado

Ginecologia e Obstetricia_MDV JULIA ROSSETTO DALLANORA 01/07/1995 69,13 71 22,5 65 52 20 Classificado

Ginecologia e Obstetricia_MDV Nathalia Pereira 24/02/1994 68,95 68 36,5 95 77 21 Classificado

Ginecologia e Obstetricia_MDV Maiara Nunes Rosendo 02/03/1994 68,9 68 35 95 77 22 Classificado

Ginecologia e Obstetricia_MDV Maria Luiza Campos Felipe 03/01/1994 68,74 71 33 55 48 23 Classificado

Ginecologia e Obstetricia_MDV CAROLINE AKEMI TENFEN 20/08/1990 67,67 70 15,5 60 47 24 Classificado

Ginecologia e Obstetricia_MDV Júlia Cozer Siviero 03/02/1996 66,96 69 33,5 55 49 25 Classificado

Ginecologia e Obstetricia_MDV WARLLEY DE MATOS ALENCAR 30/11/1995 66,55 69 20 55 45 26 Classificado

Ginecologia e Obstetricia_MDV Carolina Galhós de Aguiar 19/06/1993 78,3 87 0 0 0 Desistente

Ginecologia e Obstetricia_MDV Amanda Pastorello Rodrigues 21/09/1995 77,66 79 43,5 75 66 Desistente

Ginecologia e Obstetricia_MDV Nathan Valeriano Guimaraes 31/10/1995 74,32 76 34 70 59 Desistente

Ginecologia e Obstetricia_MDV RAFAEL LUCIO PETRONZELLI 21/04/1985 76,6 76 40 100 82 Desistente

Ginecologia e Obstetricia_MDV Frederico Timm Rodrigues de Sousa 26/03/1998 68,31 75,9 10% 0 0 0 Desistente

Ginecologia e Obstetricia_MDV Jade Lazzeron Bertoglio 10/12/1991 67,5 75 0 0 0 Desistente



Ginecologia e Obstetricia_MDV Gregório Hosang Uba 22/02/1997 67,5 75 0 0 0 Desistente

Ginecologia e Obstetricia_MDV KERELLYN FOLLADOR 18/08/1994 65,7 73 0 0 0 Desistente

Ginecologia e Obstetricia_MDV Thaynara Maestri 13/06/1995 75,25 73 96,5 95 95 Desistente

Ginecologia e Obstetricia_MDV LIZ RAQUEL GALEANO FERREIRA 22/09/1987 65,34 72,6 10% 0 0 0 Desistente

Ginecologia e Obstetricia_MDV Priscila de Oliveira 04/08/1989 64,8 72 0 0 0 Desistente

Ginecologia e Obstetricia_MDV uendel pereira da silva 29/10/1979 64,35 71,5 10% 0 0 0 Desistente

Ginecologia e Obstetricia_MDV Caio de Almeida Toledo Pires 26/09/1991 63,9 71 0 0 0 Desistente

Ginecologia e Obstetricia_MDV KARINE KRINDGES 10/12/1990 62,1 69 0 0 0 Desistente

Ginecologia e Obstetricia_MDV Giordana Spalding Pilla 29/08/1995 62,1 69 0 0 0 Desistente

Ginecologia e Obstetricia_MDV Alice Garbi Novaes 16/02/1994 62,1 69 0 0 0 Desistente

Anestesiologia_CEPON Mateus Leal Daitx 07/06/1994 91,05 92,4 0,1 29 90 79 1 Matriculado

Anestesiologia_CEPON Athos Paulo Santos Martini 12/07/1992 90 88 0,1 94 100 100 2 Matriculado

Anestesiologia_CEPON Henrique Carvalho 04/06/1991 82,16 83 38,5 90 75 3 2ªChamada para matricula

Anestesiologia_CEPON MARINA PALHANO DE ALMEIDA 18/01/1996 81,64 82 74,5 80 78 4 Classificado

Anestesiologia_CEPON Rene dos Reis Piornedo 25/05/1986 81,61 81 57 100 87 5 Classificado

Anestesiologia_CEPON MATHEUS JANONES ARANTES 11/05/1993 80,02 81 39 85 71 6 Classificado

Anestesiologia_CEPON EDUARDO DE SÁ TSCHUMI 07/03/1994 79,78 81 42,5 80 69 7 Classificado

Anestesiologia_CEPON Luís Fernando Oro 06/03/1993 82,17 91,3 0,1 0 0 0 Desistente

Anestesiologia_CEPON Gabriel Dotta Abech 31/01/1995 78,3 87 0 0 0 Desistente

Anestesiologia_CEPON Vládia Bezerra Oliveira 28/05/1980 76,23 84,7 0,1 0 0 0 Desistente

Anestesiologia_CEPON Gustavo Szczecinski Puchalski 16/06/1994 75,6 84 0 0 0 Desistente

Anestesiologia_CEPON Bruno Seligmann Rodrigues 09/07/1996 84,22 83,6 0,1 62 90 90 Desistente

Anestesiologia_CEPON Rafael Felipe Koch 01/03/1989 75,24 83,6 0,1 0 0 0 Desistente

Anestesiologia_CEPON Júlia Borghetti 01/08/1993 73,8 82 0 0 0 Desistente

Cirurgia Cabeça Pescoço_CEPON BRUNA BRASIL CARNEIRO COSTA 12/10/1989 68,58 66,67 62 96 86 1 2ªChamada para matricula

Cirurgia Cabeça Pescoço_CEPON Larissa Damo 17/08/1986 61,92 60 44,5 94 79 2 Classificado

Cirurgia Cabeça Pescoço_CEPON Manasses Pedro Venturin 26/04/1990 79,97 80 41,5 96 80 Desistente

Cirurgia Oncológica_CEPON CARLOS HORACIO VARGAS URZAGASTE 19/07/1991 85,69 86,67 58 85 77 1 Matriculado

Cirurgia Oncológica_CEPON GUSTAVO AMARAL DE ABREU 10/06/1981 78,46 80 52 70 65 2 2ªChamada para matricula

Cirurgia Oncológica_CEPON Pedro de Castro Martins de Morais 09/10/1988 84 93,33 0 0 0 Desistente

Cirurgia Oncológica_CEPON Maria Vitória França do Amaral 05/05/1992 78 86,67 0 0 0 Desistente

Cirurgia Oncológica_CEPON Fellipe Danezi Felin 15/07/1994 87,34 86,67 78 100 93 Desistente

Cirurgia Oncológica_CEPON Kevin Verdin Phillips 24/03/1992 75 83,33 0 0 0 Desistente

Cirurgia Oncológica_CEPON Eliel Machado Rovaris 27/08/1990 75 83,33 0 0 0 Desistente

Cirurgia Oncológica_CEPON RODOLFO GARCIA BORGES 16/09/1993 72 80 0 0 0 Desistente

Cirurgia Oncológica_CEPON Matheus Dias Barcelos Coutinho 31/03/1992 69 76,67 0 0 0 Desistente

Cirurgia Oncológica_CEPON frederico augusto moreira costa 29/09/1978 66 73,33 0 0 0 Desistente

Cirurgia Oncológica_CEPON GUSTAVO RIVELLI LAMBOGLIA 06/11/1992 66 73,33 0 0 0 Desistente

Cirurgia Oncológica_CEPON MARCO AURÉLIO VIEIRA BORGES 14/03/1981 66 73,33 0 0 0 Desistente

Cirurgia Oncológica_CEPON Michelle Ortega Ribeiro 09/01/1991 63 70 0 0 0 Desistente

Cirurgia Oncológica_CEPON Brenda de Lima Louzada Pires 05/12/1992 63 70 0 0 0 Desistente

Cirurgia Oncológica_CEPON LILIAM APARECIDA DELMONICO DE OLIVEIRA26/10/1980 63 70 0 0 0 Desistente

Cirurgia Oncológica_CEPON Amarildo Francisco Candiago Júnior 31/12/1989 63 70 0 0 0 Desistente

Hematologia_CEPON VITOR ANDREI ARAUJO 14/01/1992 80,52 80 50,5 100 85 1 Matriculado

Hematologia_CEPON Felipe Dortzbacher 01/03/1993 74,68 73,33 56 100 87 2 2ªChamada

Hematologia_CEPON antonio marcos ferreira de andrade 08/01/1992 71,38 70 46 100 84 3 2ªChamada

Hematologia_CEPON Everton Koji Kido 27/05/1984 70,31 76,67 32 5 13 4 2ªChamada

Hematologia_CEPON BRUNA MORAIS BARBOSA BREGAGNOLLO 21/06/1988 69,01 66,67 67 100 90 5 Classificado

Hematologia_CEPON LARISSA EMI TOYONAGA SOUZA 11/09/1993 56,71 53,33 57 100 87 6 Classificado

Hematologia_CEPON Giulia Limana Guerra 20/02/1995 77,86 76,67 62 100 89 Desistente

Hematologia_CEPON Lucas Kraeski Krum 18/07/1991 76,65 76,67 45 90 77 Desistente

Hematologia_CEPON Jéssica Elisa Souza Riviera 14/08/1992 69 76,67 0 0 0 Desistente

Hematologia_CEPON WULGNER FARIAS DA SILVA 18/08/1994 74,9 73,33 75 95 89 Desistente

Hematologia_CEPON PAULO BRUNO CAMARGO 08/11/1984 51 56,67 0 0 0 Desistente

Hematologia_CEPON JOANA FIGUEIREDO 06/01/1995 45 50 0 0 0 Desistente

Oncologia_CEPON Adriel Barbi Braz 07/10/1992 84,23 83,33 74,5 100 92 1 Matriculado

Oncologia_CEPON MARCELO ALMEIDA PACHECO 04/05/1978 76,13 76,67 51 80 71 2 2ªChamada para matricula

Oncologia_CEPON REGINA ARRUDA LEAL 18/10/1986 68,41 66,67 47 100 84 3 Classificado

Oncologia_CEPON LUIZ HENRIQUE DALL ASTA LAZZARI 29/06/1993 68,31 66,67 43,5 100 83 4 Classificado

Oncologia_CEPON TELMO TONON RIBEIRO 05/09/1976 66,99 66,67 34,5 85 70 5 Classificado

Oncologia_CEPON TALISON HENRIQUE SANDER 24/03/1992 66,29 66,67 23 80 63 6 Classificado

Oncologia_CEPON Matheus dos Santos Cadore 25/12/1991 65,11 63,33 37 100 81 7 Classificado

Oncologia_CEPON Denize Bodnar 12/04/1990 63,66 60 88,5 100 97 8 Classificado

Oncologia_CEPON ANA KULL PAINI 20/02/1992 62,53 60 51 100 85 9 Classificado

Oncologia_CEPON ANA CAROLINA FARIA CAETANO DE PAULA 12/03/1991 59,47 56,67 49 100 85 10 Classificado

Oncologia_CEPON Deborah de Moraes Gonçalves 29/09/1990 86,38 86,67 46 100 84 Desistente

Oncologia_CEPON Éric Cardoso Fenalte 06/11/1990 60 66,67 0 0 0 Desistente

Oncologia_CEPON Jaime Gazola Filho 05/10/1979 51 56,67 0 0 0 Desistente

Oncologia_CEPON GABRIELA CERVI KONZEN 09/11/1992 51 56,67 0 0 0 Desistente



Oncologia_CEPON Sergio Luiz Donato de Oliveira Júnior 07/05/1991 51 56,67 0 0 0 Desistente

Dermatologia_HST MARINA PALHANO DE ALMEIDA 18/01/1996 82,98 82 72,5 100 92 1 Matriculado

Dermatologia_HST Amithis Bernstorff Franciozi 07/04/1991 82,97 81,4 0,1 61 100 97 2 2ªChamada para matricula

Dermatologia_HST isadora paula pavei 28/09/1988 82,85 82,5 0,1 50,5 90 86 3 Classificado

Dermatologia_HST Júlia Borghetti 01/08/1993 82,81 82 67 100 90 4 Classificado

Dermatologia_HST Isabel Crivelatti 07/06/1994 82,43 80,3 0,1 74,5 100 100 5 Classificado

Dermatologia_HST erisson Will 31/12/1983 82,19 85,8 0,1 34 50 50 6 Classificado

Dermatologia_HST GABRIELA MENEGOL BASSANI 22/01/1991 81,98 80,3 0,1 61 100 97 7 Classificado

Dermatologia_HST Nilton José Bento Junior 25/03/1994 81,92 80,3 0,1 59 100 96 8 Classificado

Dermatologia_HST Kimberly Masiero Cola 25/07/1994 80,14 80 38 100 81 9 Classificado

Dermatologia_HST Evelyn Lysie Monique Gewehr Babo Holdefer23/01/1990 79,37 80 59 80 74 10 Classificado

Dermatologia_HST Ana Paula Bald 24/11/1993 85,61 84,7 0,1 51 100 94 Desistente

Dermatologia_HST GUILHERME LADWIG TEJADA 20/03/1992 76,23 84,7 0,1 0 0 0 Desistente

Dermatologia_HST Nathália Maria Fuzer 26/07/1991 75,24 83,6 0,1 0 0 0 Desistente

Dermatologia_HST Bruna Bonamigo Thomé 30/10/1995 74,7 83 0 0 0 Desistente

Dermatologia_HST Aline Gonzalez Silva 10/04/1992 73,26 81,4 0,1 0 0 0 Desistente

Cardiologia _ ICSC Bruno Barboza Capella 05/11/1991 88,77 90 53,5 88 77,65 1 Matriculado

Cardiologia _ ICSC Gabriel Odozynski da Silva 20/09/1990 87,16 86,67 76,5 98 91,55 2 Matriculado

Cardiologia _ ICSC Mariana de Paula Peres 06/10/1989 84,04 86,67 38 70 60,4 3 Matriculado

Cardiologia _ ICSC Gilvan Magalhaes Pinto 09/08/1981 77,78 80 41 65 57,8 4 Matriculado

Cardiologia _ ICSC Camila Bussolo Schmitt 18/03/1994 75,07 73,33 69 100 90,7 5 Matriculado

Cardiologia _ ICSC NATHAN FELIPE SURECK 26/06/1987 74,31 76,67 37 60 53,1 6 Matriculado

Cardiologia _ ICSC Bárbara Hertel Braga 03/08/1993 73,9 73,33 53,5 90 79,05 7 Matriculado

Cardiologia _ ICSC Giankarlo Fernandes de Oliveira 07/04/1993 72,09 73,33 28 75 60,9 8 2ªChamada para matricula

Cardiologia _ ICSC PEDRO IVO BITTENCOURT SANTANA 13/02/1990 71,9 73,33 26,5 73 59,05 9 Classificado

Cardiologia _ ICSC RAPHAEL DA SILVA ROSA TELES 20/01/1989 71,02 73,33 27,5 60 50,25 10 Classificado

Cardiologia _ ICSC Valéria Braga Santiago de Sá 07/03/1980 70,09 73,33 43 40 40,9 11 Classificado

Cardiologia _ ICSC Álvaro Flach Pacheco 25/10/1991 68,96 70 47 65 59,6 12 Classificado

Cardiologia _ ICSC ELIANE COSTA DE OLIVEIRA COELHO 01/12/1987 67,97 70 49 50 49,7 13 Classificado

Cardiologia _ ICSC BRUNA MORAIS BARBOSA BREGAGNOLLO 21/06/1988 67,9 66,67 65 85 79 14 Classificado

Cardiologia _ ICSC Thiago Gonçalves Pereira 11/08/1989 67,16 66,67 52 80 71,6 15 Classificado

Cardiologia _ ICSC Felippe Fernandes Nascimento 08/04/1992 66,59 66,67 44,5 75 65,85 16 Classificado

Cardiologia _ ICSC Bruno Miranda Minski 16/11/1989 65,3 66,67 36,5 60 52,95 17 Classificado

Cardiologia _ ICSC Ana Vitória Mota Gambati 07/06/1992 64,69 66,67 28 55 46,9 18 Classificado

Cardiologia _ ICSC ANA CAROLINA CALDARA BARRETO 04/08/1987 63,35 63,33 60 65 63,5 19 Classificado

Cardiologia _ ICSC ROMULO DE LIMA MORENO 08/02/1991 63,31 63,33 47 70 63,1 20 Classificado

Cardiologia _ ICSC Juliana Alzira Gonzales Oliveira Leguizamon 21/10/1986 60,56 60 67 65 65,6 21 Classificado

Cardiologia _ ICSC João Paulo Souza Brighenti 17/01/1993 56,44 56,67 18 70 54,4 22 Classificado

Cardiologia _ ICSC Deborah Valente Ramos Rocha 27/04/1994 55,48 56,67 32,5 50 44,75 23 Classificado

Cardiologia _ ICSC Abiran Dalri Merizio 19/08/1986 53,61 53,33 35,5 65 56,15 24 Classificado

Cardiologia _ ICSC Gustavo Paes Silvano 11/12/1994 84 93,33 0 0 0 - Desistente

Cardiologia _ ICSC Lucas Yuiti Mori 23/09/1992 78 86,67 0 0 0 - Desistente

Cardiologia _ ICSC Gustavo Perondi 06/11/1990 76,5 76,67 44,5 88 74,95 - Desistente

Cardiologia _ ICSC Yasmim Ariel Delevatti 28/03/1995 69 76,67 0 0 0 - Desistente

Cardiologia _ ICSC Jorge Augusto Deitos 22/05/1989 63 70 0 0 0 - Desistente

Cardiologia _ ICSC ANGELO HENRIQUE REFATTI SILVA 13/07/1993 60 66,67 0 0 0 - Desistente

Cardiologia _ ICSC Nayara Aparecida Castro Cintra 07/10/1989 60 66,67 0 0 0 - Desistente

Cardiologia _ ICSC vinicius krepsky dalmoro 11/02/1990 54 60 0 0 0 - Desistente

Cardiologia _ ICSC Victor Barouki Kormann 12/05/1994 54 60 0 0 0 - Desistente

Cardiologia _ ICSC Paula Dierschnabel Weis 23/09/1994 54 60 0 0 0 - Desistente

Cardiologia _ ICSC Alan Drew Roca 01/08/1985 51 56,67 0 0 0 - Desistente

Cardiologia _ ICSC PAULO BRUNO CAMARGO 08/11/1984 51 56,67 0 0 0 - Desistente

Cardiologia _ ICSC ivam evaldo kussler 05/07/1981 51 56,67 0 0 0 - Desistente

Cardiologia _ ICSC Paloma Farina de Lima 24/12/1990 48 53,33 0 0 0 - Desistente

Cardiologia _ ICSC Cleiciane Ramos Capel 21/02/1990 48 53,33 0 0 0 - Desistente

Cardiologia _ ICSC JESSICA CAROLINNE DAMASCENO E SILVA 17/11/1990 48 53,33 0 0 0 - Desistente

Cardiologia _ ICSC RALPH NOGUEIRA FERNANDES 30/05/1990 48 53,33 0 0 0 - Desistente

Cardiologia _ ICSC Ana Carolina Pedrazza 30/06/1992 48 53,33 0 0 0 - Desistente

Cardiologia _ ICSC Mirelle Micheletto Carradore 31/10/1983 48 53,33 0 0 0 - Desistente

Cirurgia Vascular _ ICSC Nícolas Caetano Simon 15/04/1993 83,54 83,33 51,5 100 85,45 1 Matriculado

Cirurgia Vascular _ ICSC Joaquim Francisco Mesquita Filho 26/04/1988 81,86 83,33 42 80 68,6 2 2ªChamada para matricula

Cirurgia Vascular _ ICSC Karina Luiza Zimmermann 04/08/1992 81,78 80 92,5 100 97,75 3 classificado

Cirurgia Vascular _ ICSC FELIPE GUILHERME GONÇALVES DA ROSA 22/01/1992 78,15 76,67 71,5 100 91,45 4 classificado

Cirurgia Vascular _ ICSC RAMON WILLIAN SILVESTRE ZARPELLON 26/12/1990 74,66 73,33 55,5 100 86,65 5 classificado

Cirurgia Vascular _ ICSC Guilherme Souza Ribeiro 11/10/1994 74,32 73,33 44 100 83,2 6 classificado

Cirurgia Vascular _ ICSC frederico augusto moreira costa 29/09/1978 71,87 73,33 32,5 70 58,75 7 classificado

Cirurgia Vascular _ ICSC Nathan Henrique dos Santos 26/09/1990 84 93,33 0 0 0 - Desistente

Cirurgia Vascular _ ICSC Raquel Bittencourt Catto 03/07/1991 87,36 86,67 78,5 100 93,55 - Desistente

Cirurgia Vascular _ ICSC Vinicius Renan Lima Dias 20/07/1989 78 86,67 0 0 0 - Desistente

Cirurgia Vascular _ ICSC Luiza de Moura Gudde 23/09/1994 75 83,33 0 0 0 - Desistente

Cirurgia Vascular _ ICSC Bruno Trentini 30/05/1990 75 83,33 0 0 0 - Desistente



Cirurgia Vascular _ ICSC maikon martins miranda 06/04/1991 72 80 0 0 0 - Desistente

Cirurgia Vascular _ ICSC João Augusto Argenton Zortéa 18/09/1992 72 80 0 0 0 - Desistente

Cirurgia Vascular _ ICSC THALES ANTUNES AMORIM 06/07/1995 69 76,67 0 0 0 - Desistente

Cirurgia Vascular _ ICSC Paulo Henrique De Bortolli Júnior 14/08/1993 69 76,67 0 0 0 - Desistente

Cirurgia Vascular _ ICSC Artur Victor da Silva Campos 27/02/1993 66 73,33 0 0 0 - Desistente

Cirurgia Vascular _ ICSC Mateus Antunes Masotti 30/03/1991 66 73,33 0 0 0 - Desistente

Ecocardiografia - ICSC Laura Orlandini Lodi 06/02/1992 78,14 76,67 94,5 90 91,35 1 Matriculado

Ecocardiografia - ICSC Vinicius Danieli Scarioti 16/06/1991 76,73 76,67 47,5 90 77,25 2 2ªChamada para matricula

Ecocardiografia - ICSC Luiza Carolina Gruhlke 07/12/1988 69,25 70 56,5 65 62,45 3 classificado

Ecocardiografia - ICSC Joao Pedro Vanzin Freire Boabaid 01/07/1992 68,28 66,67 42,5 100 82,75 4 classificado

Ecocardiografia - ICSC Renata Celso Mendes 01/07/1988 68,05 66,67 46,5 95 80,45 5 classificado

Ecocardiografia - ICSC Lucas Pontes Bichuetti 06/01/1992 67,95 66,67 31,5 100 79,45 6 classificado

Ecocardiografia - ICSC Giulia Bevilacqua Schmitz 19/02/1993 67,25 66,67 66,5 75 72,45 7 classificado

Ecocardiografia - ICSC João Pedro de Oliveira Vianna 21/08/1991 65,21 63,33 40,5 100 82,15 8 classificado

Ecocardiografia - ICSC Tiago Cancian 02/12/1987 81,85 83,33 30 85 68,5 - Desistente

Ecocardiografia - ICSC Willer César Bica 16/03/1992 72 80 0 0 0 - Desistente

Ecocardiografia - ICSC TIAGO HANSEL BASILE VIGIL 17/03/1988 66 73,33 0 0 0 - Desistente

Ecocardiografia - ICSC Andressa Kunzler 18/02/1990 60 66,67 0 0 0 - Desistente

Ecocardiografia - ICSC Janine Daiana Sturmer 19/02/1991 60 66,67 0 0 0 - Desistente

Ecocardiografia - ICSC Rafaela Teresa Grahl Clemes 30/05/1989 45 50 0 0 0 - Desistente

Hemodinamica - ICSC Vanderlei Corrêa Pereira Junior 08/06/1991 79,19 80 39 86 71,9 1 2ªChamada para matricula

Hemodinamica - ICSC Gustavo Henrique Bregagnollo 18/12/1988 77,95 76,67 65 100 89,5 2 classificado

Hemodinamica - ICSC JEAN PEDROSO VASQUES 03/06/1991 72,07 73,33 39 70 60,7 3 classificado

Hemodinamica - ICSC Lucas Carlini Ogliari 09/06/1993 82,28 83,33 44,5 85 72,85 - Desistente

Hemodinamica - ICSC joão vitor slaviero 22/11/1990 70,94 76,67 64,5 0 19,35 - Desistente

Hemodinamica - ICSC Guilherme Bratz 14/05/1989 66,78 73,33 26 0 7,8 - Desistente

Hemodinamica - ICSC Eduardo Santos da Silveira 25/11/1991 65 70 66,5 0 19,95 - Desistente


